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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tony Migliozzi         M2529        1/113       32:45     1:08:09     1:44:26       32:19    5:14     2:16:44
2     Jason Lynch            M2529        2/113       32:19     1:08:09     1:44:57       34:06    5:19     2:19:02
3     Jason Holt             M3034        1/135       33:46     1:10:29     1:47:37       34:53    5:27     2:22:29
4     Samuel Fazioli         M2529        3/113       35:24     1:14:07     1:52:36       33:54    5:36     2:26:30
5     G Anthony Kunkel       M2529        4/113       34:42     1:13:03     1:52:22       34:59    5:38     2:27:20
6     Matthew Blunden        M3539        1/180       33:52     1:11:39     1:51:19       36:13    5:38     2:27:32
7     Alvin Begay            M2529        5/113       34:57     1:13:02     1:52:27       36:28    5:42     2:28:55
8     Austin Lavin           M1924         1/57       35:33     1:14:07     1:53:32       36:23    5:44     2:29:55
9     Brandon Southall       M3034        2/135       35:00     1:13:03     1:53:33       39:43    5:51     2:33:15
10    Richard Sukiennik      M2529        6/113       36:15     1:15:40     1:57:19       38:14    5:57     2:35:33
11    Orlando Velazquez      M4044        1/174       37:28     1:18:19     1:59:54       36:29    5:59     2:36:23
12    Collin Anderson        M3034        3/135       36:54     1:17:40     1:59:47       37:59    6:02     2:37:45
13    Robert Ashby           M5054        1/127       38:36     1:20:05     2:01:27       36:49    6:03     2:38:16
14    Charles Graysmark      M4549        1/163       36:08     1:16:13     1:58:59       39:36    6:04     2:38:34
15    David Rhodes           M4549        2/163       38:30     1:20:12     2:01:49       36:55    6:04     2:38:43
16    Jonathan Bennett       M3034        4/135       38:45     1:20:01     2:00:58       37:59    6:04     2:38:56
17    Adam Owens             M2529        7/113       38:38     1:19:56     2:00:52       39:07    6:07     2:39:59
18    Jon Hastings           M4044        2/174       36:40     1:15:38     1:58:00       42:25    6:08     2:40:24
19    Zac Lundgren           M2529        8/113       37:21     1:18:18     2:00:57       40:48    6:11     2:41:45
22    Austin Lushinski       M1924         2/57       37:05     1:18:18     2:01:00       42:04    6:14     2:43:04
24    Alphonse Harris        M2529        9/113       39:11     1:21:25     2:03:36       40:21    6:16     2:43:57
26    Cesar Camara Ortiz     M3539        2/180       37:10     1:17:44     2:00:42       44:11    6:18     2:44:53
27    Ben Decker             M1924         3/57       36:15     1:15:38     1:55:29       49:46    6:19     2:45:15
28    Russ Esau              M4549        3/163       38:12     1:19:43     2:04:09       41:37    6:20     2:45:46
29    Jon Gargano            M3539        3/180       40:17     1:23:32     2:06:53       38:54    6:20     2:45:46
30    James Garner           M3539        4/180       36:56     1:18:16     2:03:37       43:00    6:22     2:46:36
31    David Contreras        M3034        5/135       37:09     1:17:42     2:02:55       43:42    6:22     2:46:36
32    Brandon Marx           M2529       10/113       38:51     1:20:27     2:04:12       42:38    6:23     2:46:49
33    Ken Brooks             M3539        5/180       41:02     1:25:10     2:09:35       37:32    6:23     2:47:06
34    Adrian Shipley         M3034        6/135       38:21     1:20:48     2:04:47       42:31    6:24     2:47:17
35    Justin Hoblet          M4044        3/174       38:27     1:22:35     2:07:27       40:16    6:25     2:47:42
36    Shawn Woodland         M3034        7/135       38:46     1:21:42     2:05:33       42:17    6:25     2:47:50
37    Daniel O 'malley      M3539        6/180       40:37     1:24:13     2:08:40       39:26    6:25     2:48:05
38    Brad Balaban           M4044        4/174       42:26     1:26:44     2:10:04       38:04    6:25     2:48:08
39    Byrne Decker           M5054        2/127       38:51     1:21:20     2:06:25       41:44    6:26     2:48:09
40    Arjun Mishra           M2529       11/113       40:07     1:23:53     2:08:24       40:38    6:28     2:49:02
41    Ronald Hyde            M5559         1/87       40:48     1:24:32     2:08:31       40:40    6:28     2:49:10
42    Andy Spaulding         M4549        4/163       38:45     1:20:45     2:03:28       46:19    6:29     2:49:46
43    Javier Pita            M3539        7/180       39:14     1:22:30     2:07:55       42:01    6:30     2:49:56
45    Arek Sienica           M4044        5/174       38:43     1:21:21     2:07:03       43:13    6:30     2:50:15
46    Brian Rosenstein       M1924         4/57       36:57     1:16:39     2:03:10       47:13    6:31     2:50:22
47    Tom Caughlan           M3539        8/180       38:30     1:20:31     2:07:31       43:01    6:31     2:50:31
48    Brandon Gittelman      M2529       12/113       41:11     1:25:43     2:11:03       39:56    6:32     2:50:59
49    Daniel Crane           M3034        8/135       40:59     1:24:39     2:09:30       41:33    6:32     2:51:02
50    Christian Enriquez     M2529       13/113       39:49     1:22:34     2:05:44       45:21    6:32     2:51:04
51    John Richardson        M3539        9/180       41:15     1:26:08     2:11:31       40:19    6:34     2:51:49
53    Jeff King              M5054        3/127       38:55     1:21:50     2:07:22       45:53    6:37     2:53:15
55    Michael Hoblet         M4044        6/174       41:39     1:25:22     2:10:28       42:51    6:37     2:53:19
56    Nathaniel King         M4044        7/174       41:25     1:26:39     2:12:29       40:58    6:38     2:53:27
57    Tucker Horan           M1924         5/57       39:56     1:21:58     2:06:40       46:54    6:38     2:53:34
58    Walter Spangler        M3539       10/180       39:21     1:21:52     2:07:48       45:57    6:38     2:53:44
59    Frank Meza             M70UP          1/8       40:55     1:26:40     2:12:40       41:15    6:39     2:53:54
60    Lloyd Ritter           M2529       14/113       41:36     1:27:14     2:12:17       41:46    6:39     2:54:02
61    Adam Prevost           M2529       15/113       41:47     1:28:01     2:13:16       40:49    6:39     2:54:04
62    Tim Miller             M2529       16/113       42:29     1:28:04     2:13:55       40:10    6:39     2:54:04
63    Johnny Vanderhorst     M3539       11/180       40:39     1:24:21     2:09:49       44:18    6:39     2:54:06
64    James Calkins          M1924         6/57       41:12     1:25:44     2:11:34       42:57    6:40     2:54:31
65    Chris Setzler          M4549        5/163       40:05     1:23:55     2:09:41       45:03    6:41     2:54:43
66    Joey Delgado           M4549        6/163       42:04     1:28:24     2:14:46       39:59    6:41     2:54:44
67    Matthew Nolan          CLYDE         1/84       41:47     1:27:29     2:13:37       41:21    6:41     2:54:58
68    Gary Osmundsen         M4044        8/174       41:41     1:27:33     2:13:49       41:32    6:42     2:55:21
69    Zach Bitter            M3034        9/135       40:18     1:24:20     2:10:59       44:31    6:42     2:55:30
71    Jason Cook             M3539       12/180       41:36     1:26:33     2:12:21       43:28    6:43     2:55:49
72    J.K. Lundberg          M3539       13/180       43:11     1:29:17     2:15:20       40:40    6:44     2:56:00
73    Brent Collier          M1924         7/57       40:05     1:23:52     2:08:45       47:19    6:44     2:56:03
74    Sam Sanchez            M3539       14/180       41:46     1:28:11     2:14:28       41:41    6:44     2:56:08
75    Danny Chester          M4549        7/163       41:49     1:27:59     2:14:47       41:33    6:44     2:56:19
76    Gilbert Sanchez        M4549        8/163       42:16     1:28:05     2:14:44       41:37    6:44     2:56:20
77    Nate Burns             M4044        9/174       42:37     1:27:52     2:13:22       43:09    6:45     2:56:31
78    Charlie Needham        M3539       15/180       41:44     1:27:32     2:14:11       42:23    6:45     2:56:33
79    Andy Rains             M2529       17/113       41:11     1:25:46     2:11:57       44:37    6:45     2:56:34
80    Joshua Smith           M3034       10/135       42:40     1:28:56     2:15:42       40:55    6:45     2:56:36
81    Tanner Long            M2529       18/113       42:03     1:27:28     2:13:48       42:50    6:45     2:56:38
82    Aaron Hake             M3034       11/135       40:50     1:25:42     2:13:01       43:44    6:45     2:56:44
83    Kevin Brown            M3034       12/135       41:28     1:26:10     2:11:37       45:08    6:45     2:56:45
84    Rob Buwalda            M5054        4/127       41:47     1:28:00     2:14:44       42:03    6:45     2:56:47
85    Marc Johnson           M4044       10/174       41:11     1:24:39     2:10:04       46:46    6:45     2:56:49
86    Sean Davis             M1924         8/57       42:14     1:28:03     2:14:47       42:13    6:46     2:56:59
87    Steve Sando            M3034       13/135       41:09     1:25:51     2:11:04       45:58    6:46     2:57:02
88    Jay McCombs            M3539       16/180       43:07     1:30:31     2:17:24       39:41    6:46     2:57:05
89    Curtis Yates           M2529       19/113       41:56     1:27:18     2:12:50       44:17    6:46     2:57:07
90    Brent Papek            M3539       17/180       41:45     1:27:53     2:14:42       42:27    6:46     2:57:09
91    Lance Risi             M5054        5/127       41:48     1:28:01     2:14:45       42:29    6:46     2:57:14
92    Nick Kolesov           M1924         9/57       41:34     1:26:44     2:12:30       44:48    6:46     2:57:17
93    Omar Marquez           M4044       11/174       39:15     1:23:12     2:10:59       46:26    6:47     2:57:24
94    Geoffrey Roest         M2529       20/113       42:04     1:27:44     2:14:34       42:55    6:47     2:57:28
95    Preston Goff           M2529       21/113       43:09     1:29:45     2:16:16       41:25    6:47     2:57:40
96    Andrew Wolgemuth       M2529       22/113       41:28     1:27:21     2:14:26       43:38    6:48     2:58:04
97    David Steindam         M4044       12/174       41:36     1:27:17     2:14:08       44:00    6:48     2:58:08
98    Stephan Hollandsworth  M3539       18/180       42:47     1:30:02     2:16:52       41:19    6:49     2:58:10
99    Alexander Fernandez    M1518         1/14       41:11     1:24:39     2:12:13       45:59    6:49     2:58:12
101   Derek Delancey         M4044       13/174       43:02     1:29:08     2:15:33       42:47    6:49     2:58:20
102   Luther Lemon           M3539       19/180       43:24     1:30:26     2:17:12       41:25    6:49     2:58:36
103   Vasile Samartinean     M4044       14/174       42:03     1:27:53     2:14:55       44:01    6:50     2:58:56
104   Taylor Call            M2529       23/113       41:55     1:27:55     2:15:55       43:04    6:50     2:58:58
105   Lionel Silverston      M4044       15/174       43:25     1:31:05     2:18:02       41:05    6:51     2:59:06
106   Daniel Martin          M3539       20/180       42:00     1:28:22     2:15:29       43:38    6:51     2:59:07
107   David Wood             M4044       16/174       40:18     1:24:13     2:09:58       49:19    6:51     2:59:17
108   John Patterson         M4044       17/174       41:47     1:28:00     2:14:54       44:27    6:51     2:59:20
110   David Scarbeary-Simmon M3539       21/180       38:41     1:22:25     2:12:16       47:19    6:52     2:59:34
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111   Satoshi Katayama       M3539       22/180       42:13     1:28:41     2:15:52       43:44    6:52     2:59:36
112   Mark Raddan            M4044       18/174       42:22     1:28:45     2:15:51       43:46    6:52     2:59:36
113   James Neville          M1924        10/57       42:03     1:28:01     2:14:58       44:41    6:52     2:59:38
114   Ryan Rinehart          M2529       24/113       42:58     1:29:12     2:16:26       43:17    6:52     2:59:43
115   Brett Hulgan           M3539       23/180       41:43     1:26:49     2:13:30       46:16    6:52     2:59:45
116   Andy Lundgren          M2529       25/113       40:44     1:24:57     2:13:52       45:56    6:52     2:59:47
117   Gizeh Ibanez           M2529       26/113       42:28     1:28:42     2:15:53       44:20    6:53     3:00:12
118   Jeremy Leakvold        M2529       27/113       41:43     1:27:44     2:15:32       44:42    6:53     3:00:13
119   Mike Gauthier          M3539       24/180       41:43     1:27:40     2:15:18       44:57    6:53     3:00:14
120   Daniel Frein           M3034       14/135       41:45     1:27:56     2:14:54       45:32    6:54     3:00:25
121   Paul Hechler           M2529       28/113       43:28     1:29:27     2:16:56       43:30    6:54     3:00:26
122   Bradley Skidmore       M3539       25/180       42:17     1:29:07     2:15:32       45:12    6:54     3:00:44
123   Juan Rodea             M5054        6/127       43:06     1:30:38     2:18:49       42:08    6:55     3:00:57
124   Spencer Pratt          M4044       19/174       42:58     1:29:27     2:16:51       44:14    6:55     3:01:04
125   Josh Klemen            M3539       26/180       41:27     1:27:14     2:15:22       45:51    6:55     3:01:13
128   Martin Peterson        M4549        9/163       43:00     1:29:23     2:17:12       44:05    6:56     3:01:17
129   Jay Senterfitt         M4044       20/174       43:20     1:30:02     2:17:01       44:25    6:56     3:01:25
130   Iacob Wingett          M1924        11/57       44:36     1:31:17     2:18:20       43:05    6:56     3:01:25
131   Tristan Worthen        M1924        12/57       40:23     1:24:39     2:12:02       49:32    6:56     3:01:34
133   Brent Shirley          M3034       15/135       38:23     1:27:13     2:17:37       44:20    6:57     3:01:57
134   Cody Kurscheidt        M2529       29/113       38:59     1:20:45     2:08:45       53:25    6:58     3:02:10
135   Ernest Paddock         M3539       27/180       43:21     1:31:02     2:20:31       41:46    6:58     3:02:16
136   Chris Bartelsmeyer     M3034       16/135       41:48     1:27:28     2:14:34       47:51    6:58     3:02:24
137   Matthew Peterson       M3539       28/180       42:53     1:29:39     2:16:53       45:38    6:58     3:02:30
138   Alex Dubois            M3034       17/135       42:06     1:28:45     2:16:57       45:35    6:58     3:02:32
140   Ned Zerwic             M2529       30/113       41:49     1:27:31     2:14:39       48:00    6:59     3:02:39
141   Tim Carlson            M2529       31/113       42:54     1:29:44     2:18:16       44:27    6:59     3:02:42
144   Enrique Anguiano       M3034       18/135       42:18     1:28:57     2:17:35       45:17    6:59     3:02:51
146   Vincent Haslam         M3034       19/135       43:23     1:30:43     2:19:18       43:58    7:00     3:03:16
147   Brian Flink            M3539       29/180       43:00     1:29:29     2:17:50       45:26    7:00     3:03:16
148   Brian Wright           M4044       21/174       41:05     1:27:42     2:15:20       47:57    7:00     3:03:16
149   Brandon Johnson        M3539       30/180       42:49     1:29:05     2:17:33       45:45    7:00     3:03:17
150   Jeremy Wang            M2529       32/113       41:54     1:28:04     2:16:39       46:39    7:00     3:03:18
151   John Kim               M3034       20/135                 1:25:37     2:14:56       48:42    7:01     3:03:37
152   Nicholas Barnes        M3539       31/180       43:15     1:30:54     2:20:24       43:14    7:01     3:03:37
153   Spencer Clason         M1924        13/57       41:24     1:26:17     2:14:07       49:36    7:01     3:03:43
154   Lindon Claridge        M2529       33/113       44:27     1:30:51     2:20:07       43:53    7:02     3:03:59
156   Blake Bullock          M4549       10/163       43:04     1:29:24     2:17:10       47:25    7:03     3:04:34
157   Tyler Childers         M3539       32/180       42:54     1:29:07     2:16:41       48:04    7:04     3:04:45
158   Glen Thomas            M3539       33/180       43:20     1:30:53     2:19:23       45:22    7:04     3:04:45
159   Justin Hackitt         M3034       21/135       43:32     1:30:01     2:17:04       48:08    7:05     3:05:11
160   Chris Oswalt           M3539       34/180       42:27     1:29:05     2:18:39       46:33    7:05     3:05:11
161   David Bade             M3539       35/180       42:43     1:31:56     2:21:04       44:16    7:05     3:05:19
162   Kevin Degroff          M1518         2/14       44:53     1:32:39     2:20:59       44:43    7:06     3:05:42
163   Brandon Nelson         M3539       36/180       42:50     1:30:17     2:17:09       48:34    7:06     3:05:43
164   Pike Goldschmidt       M1924        14/57       45:05     1:32:41     2:21:14       44:33    7:06     3:05:46
165   Jeremy Koch            M4044       22/174       44:31     1:32:55     2:22:08       43:46    7:06     3:05:53
168   Adam Cawlfield         M4044       23/174       42:37     1:30:05     2:20:37       45:47    7:07     3:06:24
172   Abner Lopez            M3539       37/180       43:20     1:31:05     2:20:50       46:20    7:09     3:07:10
174   David Parker           M3034       22/135       48:29     1:38:02     2:26:43       40:45    7:10     3:07:28
177   Jordan Wade            M3034       23/135       45:12     1:34:27     2:23:33       44:06    7:10     3:07:38
178   Tom Blazi              M5559         2/87       43:17     1:30:19     2:20:07       47:44    7:11     3:07:51
179   Anthony Renda          M4549       11/163       44:45     1:33:49     2:23:12       44:41    7:11     3:07:52
180   Ankur Patel            M4044       24/174       41:51     1:28:53     2:18:53       49:05    7:11     3:07:58
181   Franz Hinojosa         M4044       25/174       45:58     1:34:41     2:23:18       44:41    7:11     3:07:58
182   John Reich             M4549       12/163       40:48     1:24:55     2:10:51       57:19    7:11     3:08:10
183   Lance Hipple           M4044       26/174       44:54     1:33:43     2:22:25       45:49    7:12     3:08:13
184   Dirk Ross              M4044       27/174       43:11     1:30:34     2:20:16       47:58    7:12     3:08:14
185   Colin Lehman           M3034       24/135       45:20     1:34:09     2:23:09       45:08    7:12     3:08:16
187   Luis Gomez             M4549       13/163       43:27     1:30:57     2:20:54       47:26    7:12     3:08:19
188   Luke Hanson            M3034       25/135       45:07     1:33:53     2:23:35       44:50    7:12     3:08:25
189   Tomas Atiles           M4044       28/174       45:20     1:36:12     2:25:18       43:18    7:12     3:08:35
190   Ty Lesueur             M4044       29/174       44:54     1:33:31     2:22:27       46:09    7:12     3:08:35
191   C.J. Radune            M4044       30/174       46:42     1:34:43     2:23:57       44:46    7:13     3:08:42
192   Barry Davolt           M4044       31/174       43:17     1:31:02     2:20:48       48:00    7:13     3:08:48
193   Gary Edwards           M4549       14/163       45:30     1:34:58     2:24:21       44:28    7:13     3:08:49
194   Jeffrey Clark          M3539       38/180       44:26     1:31:16     2:23:07       45:43    7:13     3:08:49
195   Dung Quach             M4044       32/174       43:14     1:30:54     2:21:09       47:55    7:13     3:09:03
196   Kevin Roberts          M4044       33/174       44:50     1:33:52     2:23:54       45:13    7:14     3:09:06
197   Nolan McCarty          M5054        7/127       44:59     1:34:05     2:23:40       45:28    7:14     3:09:07
198   Raymond Simpson        M5054        8/127       46:05     1:35:31     2:25:11       43:59    7:14     3:09:10
199   Anthony Figiera        M4044       34/174       42:49     1:30:39     2:20:36       48:36    7:14     3:09:12
200   Tyler Cottam           M4044       35/174       44:03     1:30:11     2:19:01       50:13    7:14     3:09:13
201   Thomas Martin          M4044       36/174       44:05     1:32:06     2:22:40       46:34    7:14     3:09:14
203   Stefan Asbock          M4044       37/174       43:03     1:31:43     2:21:47       47:39    7:14     3:09:26
204   Andrew Farkas          M3539       39/180       43:01     1:30:13     2:20:29       49:07    7:15     3:09:35
205   Brian Clarke           M4044       38/174       43:24     1:30:58     2:20:24       49:13    7:15     3:09:37
206   Orrin Mackey           M3539       40/180       44:21     1:31:51     2:21:10       48:37    7:15     3:09:46
207   Timothy Clay Turner    M3539       41/180       43:23     1:31:08     2:21:34       48:14    7:15     3:09:48
208   Trevor Penford         M6064         1/56       43:16     1:31:13     2:20:56       48:55    7:15     3:09:51
210   Richard Yin            M2529       34/113       45:04     1:32:58     2:21:30       48:44    7:16     3:10:13
211   Kevin Hanna            M4044       39/174       42:01     1:29:43     2:20:32       49:45    7:16     3:10:16
212   Michael Parker         M5054        9/127       45:39     1:35:18     2:25:07       45:14    7:16     3:10:20
217   Charles Wolgemuth      M4549       15/163       42:43     1:28:41     2:20:31       50:34    7:18     3:11:04
218   Dj Salmon              M3034       26/135       42:17     1:30:11     2:22:42       48:29    7:18     3:11:11
219   Dustin Denton          M3539       42/180       42:14     1:29:28     2:19:20       51:56    7:18     3:11:15
220   Shawn Tan              M2529       35/113       44:48     1:33:07     2:21:39       49:40    7:19     3:11:18
222   Eric Jones             M4044       40/174       45:55     1:35:21     2:25:02       46:20    7:19     3:11:21
223   John Lange             M3539       43/180       44:54     1:33:26     2:23:39       47:47    7:19     3:11:25
224   Joseph Mennell         M2529       36/113       41:13     1:25:45     2:13:32       57:54    7:19     3:11:25
225   Michael Passo          M3539       44/180       47:16     1:37:20     2:27:29       44:06    7:19     3:11:34
226   Jose Lemas             M3034       27/135       43:37     1:31:45     2:24:16       47:37    7:20     3:11:52
228   Charles Hammer         M4549       16/163       44:13     1:33:33     2:25:03       46:59    7:20     3:12:01
230   Benjamin Lesueur       M4549       17/163       45:55     1:36:54     2:27:48       44:32    7:21     3:12:19
231   Brett Hazen            M3034       28/135       43:46     1:30:58     2:21:51       50:42    7:21     3:12:33
232   Steve Tapyrik          M3034       29/135       47:32     1:38:04     2:28:01       44:34    7:21     3:12:34
234   Deukwoo Kwon           M5054       10/127       42:09     1:28:57     2:21:15       51:25    7:22     3:12:40
235   John Ferullo           M5054       11/127       41:52     1:27:43     2:19:49       52:54    7:22     3:12:42
236   Erick O'Brien         M3034       30/135       44:57     1:31:25     2:21:10       51:36    7:22     3:12:46
237   Ryan Carmichael        M3034       31/135       47:01     1:37:10     2:27:29       45:22    7:22     3:12:50
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239   Joshua Hines           M2529       37/113       43:27     1:31:28     2:22:43       50:14    7:22     3:12:57
240   Robby Meldau           M3034       32/135       45:56     1:37:15     2:27:44       45:15    7:22     3:12:59
241   Jesse Booher           M3034       33/135       47:55     1:38:55     2:29:14       43:49    7:23     3:13:03
242   Keir Myers             M3034       34/135       46:00     1:35:50     2:26:10       46:55    7:23     3:13:04
243   William Degideo        M3539       45/180       43:55     1:32:01     2:23:54       49:14    7:23     3:13:07
244   Kyle Sather            M2529       38/113       43:12     1:29:09     2:21:29       51:40    7:23     3:13:08
248   Hector Ubaldo Salayand M3034       35/135       42:58     1:30:13     2:21:38       51:50    7:23     3:13:27
250   Greg Davis             M4549       18/163       46:16     1:36:54     2:27:48       45:59    7:24     3:13:47
251   Steve Hoover           M3034       36/135       43:01     1:30:53     2:23:22       50:38    7:25     3:13:59
252   Jacob Nailor           M3539       46/180       43:03     1:29:07     2:17:08       56:57    7:25     3:14:04
253   A.J. Pandina           M1924        15/57       47:05     1:35:47     2:27:08       46:58    7:25     3:14:06
254   Hari Kannan            M3539       47/180       47:05     1:37:40     2:28:14       46:00    7:25     3:14:14
255   Les Disher             M6569         1/19       47:40     1:38:58     2:29:32       44:53    7:26     3:14:24
256   Adam Jelinek           M4044       41/174       44:59     1:35:39     2:26:56       47:35    7:26     3:14:31
257   Wen Hsu                M4549       19/163       44:57     1:34:17     2:26:12       48:22    7:26     3:14:34
258   Justin Nix             M3034       37/135       46:12     1:35:31     2:27:01       47:36    7:26     3:14:37
259   Jeffrey Miller         M4549       20/163       45:47     1:36:54     2:29:09       45:35    7:26     3:14:44
261   James Presley          M3539       48/180       45:28     1:34:51     2:26:14       48:34    7:27     3:14:48
263   J.R. Moran             M3539       49/180       44:00     1:31:42     2:22:10       52:43    7:27     3:14:53
266   Greg Tulley            M3539       50/180       46:31     1:37:12     2:28:10       46:54    7:27     3:15:04
268   Andrew Napoleon        M2529       39/113       46:18     1:35:42     2:26:39       48:42    7:28     3:15:20
269   Paul McGowan           M4044       42/174       47:42     1:38:10     2:28:10       47:12    7:28     3:15:22
270   Alan Christianson      M5054       12/127       46:42     1:37:52     2:29:22       46:02    7:28     3:15:24
271   John Van Duser         M5054       13/127       46:45     1:36:01     2:28:36       46:52    7:28     3:15:28
274   Lynford Goddard        M4044       43/174       44:12     1:32:54     2:22:57       52:47    7:29     3:15:43
276   Jason Booher           M4044       44/174       46:25     1:37:09     2:29:14       46:35    7:29     3:15:48
280   Roger Reiling          M5054       14/127       43:56     1:33:43     2:26:43       49:10    7:29     3:15:52
281   Aaron Farrow           M3539       51/180       43:54     1:31:59     2:23:49       52:06    7:29     3:15:54
285   Bill Schroeder         M5559         3/87       46:05     1:36:16     2:27:56       48:18    7:30     3:16:14
286   Kerry Green            M4549       21/163       46:16     1:36:55     2:27:44       48:33    7:30     3:16:17
287   Jason Kowalewski       M4549       22/163       45:08     1:34:10     2:27:53       48:32    7:30     3:16:24
291   Mike Lytle             M2529       40/113       40:29     1:25:26     2:16:37       59:57    7:31     3:16:34
292   Ivan Veron             M4044       45/174       45:25     1:35:51     2:27:36       49:02    7:31     3:16:37
293   Henrik Soiberg         M5559         4/87       47:00     1:39:10     2:30:25       46:19    7:31     3:16:44
297   Anil Devegowda         M3539       52/180       46:34     1:36:59     2:28:05       48:54    7:32     3:16:58
298   Lucas Moreno           M4044       46/174       47:09     1:37:57     2:30:05       47:00    7:32     3:17:05
299   Maynard Thomas         M3539       53/180       47:10     1:38:15     2:30:05       47:03    7:32     3:17:07
301   Ahmed Al Mohammedawi   M3034       38/135       43:30     1:31:16     2:25:41       51:31    7:32     3:17:11
305   Justin Hedin           M3034       39/135       43:04     1:30:04     2:23:11       54:18    7:33     3:17:29
306   Marcos Vargas          M3539       54/180       44:43     1:34:14     2:26:41       50:49    7:33     3:17:29
307   Sameer Adhikari        M4044       47/174       46:17     1:37:31     2:30:06       47:35    7:33     3:17:40
308   Eric Bruzda            M2529       41/113       46:04     1:36:01     2:27:22       50:26    7:33     3:17:48
310   William Screen         M4044       48/174       45:01     1:33:27     2:23:26       54:27    7:34     3:17:53
311   Derek Detemple         M4549       23/163       46:17     1:37:32     2:30:06       47:47    7:34     3:17:53
312   Omar Araujo            M4549       24/163       47:51     1:37:53     2:30:18       47:41    7:34     3:17:59
313   Shannon Smith          M4549       25/163       45:00     1:35:38     2:28:18       49:45    7:34     3:18:03
314   Joseph Ferrall         M4044       49/174       46:45     1:37:32     2:29:57       48:23    7:35     3:18:19
316   Tommy Manbeck          M1924        16/57       48:38     1:40:35     2:32:17       46:07    7:35     3:18:23
317   Wilson Pilgrim         M3034       40/135       41:55     1:27:55     2:26:25       52:03    7:35     3:18:27
318   Mike Loree             M5054       15/127       44:38     1:33:14     2:24:48       53:46    7:35     3:18:34
319   Jeff Shaw              M3539       55/180       45:26     1:34:44     2:24:26       54:09    7:35     3:18:35
320   Scott Haack            M4549       26/163       46:43     1:37:43     2:30:28       48:11    7:35     3:18:38
321   Mike Cooper            M4549       27/163       47:52     1:39:50     2:31:12       47:37    7:36     3:18:49
322   Matt Heacock           M4044       50/174       44:58     1:36:17     2:27:51       51:02    7:36     3:18:53
323   Matthew Forster        M3034       41/135       44:48     1:35:23     2:27:49       51:06    7:36     3:18:54
324   Sampath Ravikumar      M4549       28/163       44:51     1:34:48     2:28:24       50:39    7:36     3:19:02
326   Nathan Hackos          M4549       29/163       42:11     1:29:57     2:24:37       54:35    7:37     3:19:12
327   Caleb Torres           M4549       30/163       47:08     1:37:45     2:30:21       48:56    7:37     3:19:17
328   Guy McArthur           M4549       31/163       48:09     1:39:22     2:31:22       48:04    7:37     3:19:25
330   Rich Zappen            M6064         2/56       46:38     1:37:45     2:30:23       49:10    7:37     3:19:33
331   Andrew Sutton          M1924        17/57       45:38     1:34:37     2:24:28       55:06    7:37     3:19:34
332   Jason Wallace          M4044       51/174       47:28     1:39:02     2:31:01       48:37    7:38     3:19:37
333   Russell Prewitt        M3539       56/180       41:52     1:29:50     2:25:01       54:38    7:38     3:19:39
335   Eric Simon             M5054       16/127       47:00     1:38:52     2:31:42       48:05    7:38     3:19:46
336   Mark Brower            M4044       52/174       47:14     1:38:19     2:29:59       49:58    7:38     3:19:57
337   Chris Roper            CLYDE         2/84       46:44     1:38:31     2:31:02       49:01    7:39     3:20:02
339   Jason Treu             M4549       32/163       48:42     1:40:09     2:32:39       47:34    7:39     3:20:13
340   Andrew Johnson         M4044       53/174       45:31     1:35:21     2:27:10       53:09    7:39     3:20:18
341   Dennis Sweningson      M4044       54/174       43:50     1:31:15     2:24:49       55:32    7:39     3:20:20
343   Konstantinos Chronis   M3539       57/180       47:51     1:39:23     2:30:48       49:39    7:40     3:20:27
344   Jonathan Rieckmann     M3034       42/135       46:08     1:35:42     2:27:50       52:38    7:40     3:20:28
345   Raul Cardenas          M4044       55/174       45:09     1:34:45     2:27:11       53:18    7:40     3:20:28
346   Tommy Corelli          M3539       58/180       47:19     1:38:56     2:32:12       48:18    7:40     3:20:30
347   Jeff Beltramini        M5054       17/127       47:26     1:39:02     2:32:03       48:30    7:40     3:20:32
348   David McOmber          M4549       33/163       47:56     1:40:20     2:32:54       47:40    7:40     3:20:34
349   Benjamin Gates         M1924        18/57       48:59     1:41:56     2:33:00       47:39    7:40     3:20:38
350   Christopher Mabe       M5054       18/127       47:37     1:39:58     2:32:47       47:55    7:40     3:20:42
351   Miguel Mendoza Mendoza M3539       59/180       48:51     1:42:11     2:35:56       44:49    7:40     3:20:45
352   Eric Waterman          M4549       34/163       47:16     1:38:37     2:31:09       49:48    7:41     3:20:56
353   Mike Bronson           M4549       35/163       46:08     1:36:56     2:29:33       51:25    7:41     3:20:57
354   Michael Fiorito        M4044       56/174       47:48     1:40:06     2:32:27       48:37    7:41     3:21:03
356   Taylor Ipsen           M2529       42/113       43:03     1:28:57     2:22:03       59:02    7:41     3:21:05
357   Ken Tsai               M4549       36/163       46:00     1:35:42     2:29:08       51:58    7:41     3:21:05
360   Wisakasuta Sudjunadi   M4549       37/163       47:56     1:39:55     2:32:22       48:57    7:41     3:21:18
361   Troy Wanstreet         M5054       19/127       47:21     1:37:55     2:30:09       51:15    7:42     3:21:24
362   Jake Corsi             M2529       43/113       48:49     1:40:53     2:34:09       47:29    7:42     3:21:38
363   David Garcia           M4044       57/174       45:17     1:34:22     2:27:45       54:01    7:43     3:21:45
364   Tim Hertaus            M4549       38/163       48:03     1:40:06     2:32:41       49:09    7:43     3:21:50
367   Daniel Doupovec        M4044       58/174       45:02     1:36:02     2:29:57       52:06    7:43     3:22:03
369   Francis Brandt         CLYDE         3/84       45:59     1:36:50     2:29:27       52:39    7:43     3:22:05
372   William Allen          M1924        19/57       47:52     1:38:16     2:27:39       54:37    7:44     3:22:16
373   Lars Peterson          M4044       59/174       45:01     1:34:02     2:27:42       54:36    7:44     3:22:17
374   Len Vance              M4549       39/163       46:47     1:35:26     2:25:41       56:37    7:44     3:22:18
375   Zachary Lythgoe        M1924        20/57       48:25     1:42:10     2:35:55       46:26    7:44     3:22:21
376   Gabe Begin             M3034       43/135       44:27     1:34:31     2:25:51       56:34    7:44     3:22:25
377   Jared Archibald        M4044       60/174       46:05     1:35:42     2:29:24       53:04    7:44     3:22:28
378   Juan Pasillas          M4549       40/163       49:09     1:41:08     2:34:04       48:36    7:45     3:22:40
379   Brandon Hill           M3539       60/180       42:17     1:29:07     2:15:39     1:07:02    7:45     3:22:40
380   Carlos Herrera         M3539       61/180       48:45     1:41:28     2:34:45       47:58    7:45     3:22:43
385   Casey Trejo            M3539       62/180       49:16     1:42:26     2:35:48       47:21    7:46     3:23:08
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386   Mikel Lo               M5054       20/127       48:50     1:40:52     2:34:48       48:21    7:46     3:23:08
389   Michael Baez           M4044       61/174       44:19     1:32:57     2:25:29       57:58    7:46     3:23:26
390   Eliot Lee              M4549       41/163       46:21     1:36:25     2:30:35       52:51    7:46     3:23:26
392   Mike Zoccoli           M5054       21/127       46:16     1:37:28     2:31:58       51:45    7:47     3:23:42
393   Amory Bennett                         0/0       44:45     1:37:13     2:29:45       54:01    7:47     3:23:45
399   Lance Carlson          M4044       62/174       47:55     1:39:46     2:32:42       51:25    7:48     3:24:07
400   Daniel Dreiling        M3539       63/180       47:55     1:39:29     2:32:42       51:25    7:48     3:24:07
401   Tyler Staples          M3034       44/135       42:54     1:29:17     2:17:20     1:06:50    7:48     3:24:10
403   Jeff Calkins           M4549       42/163       46:51     1:39:04     2:33:18       51:00    7:48     3:24:18
405   William Staab          M3539       64/180       44:21     1:35:55     2:31:17       53:04    7:48     3:24:21
406   J Kaufman              M5054       22/127       46:51     1:38:37     2:32:47       51:35    7:48     3:24:21
407   Jeff Jones             M5559         5/87       46:01     1:37:41     2:32:03       52:20    7:49     3:24:22
408   Pablo Arturo Ruiz Mend M3034       45/135       41:41     1:27:54     2:22:41     1:01:49    7:49     3:24:29
409   Kevin Harley           M2529       44/113       46:21     1:37:21     2:30:34       53:57    7:49     3:24:30
410   Chris Horne            M2529       45/113       46:17     1:37:55     2:31:12       53:28    7:49     3:24:39
411   Keith Manbeck          M4549       43/163       48:39     1:40:35     2:34:08       50:33    7:49     3:24:40
413   Mitchell Kerr          M4044       63/174       45:02     1:35:19     2:30:16       54:30    7:49     3:24:45
414   Matthew Frable         M5559         6/87       45:28     1:37:14     2:31:57       52:49    7:49     3:24:46
415   Justin Saball          M4549       44/163       49:21     1:42:25     2:35:50       48:57    7:49     3:24:47
416   Bob Evers              M6569         2/19       46:56     1:38:32     2:33:32       51:21    7:50     3:24:52
418   Nick Clark             M3539       65/180       48:35     1:41:01     2:34:49       50:21    7:50     3:25:10
420   Bradley Sternke        M4044       64/174       44:24     1:33:20     2:26:38       58:42    7:51     3:25:20
423   Jason Weaver           M3539       66/180       46:31     1:37:54     2:32:51       52:43    7:51     3:25:33
425   Matthew Crosby         M3539       67/180       44:10     1:34:05     2:28:59       56:39    7:51     3:25:37
426   Jeremy Lister          M3539       68/180       43:31     1:33:41     2:32:29       53:12    7:51     3:25:40
429   Christopher Henderson  M4044       65/174       43:17     1:31:30     2:26:31       59:29    7:52     3:25:59
431   Sam Gadzichowski       M3539       69/180       42:21     1:30:26     2:27:19       58:42    7:52     3:26:00
433   Jack Robenalt          M3034       46/135       46:11     1:36:23     2:31:44       54:23    7:52     3:26:06
434   Brant Wilson           M4044       66/174       44:22     1:31:56     2:22:39     1:03:30    7:53     3:26:09
437   Josh Hammer            M4044       67/174       47:14     1:40:47     2:35:48       50:22    7:53     3:26:10
438   German Zaragoza        M4044       68/174       44:51     1:35:48     2:31:28       54:44    7:53     3:26:11
439   Sanjay Sekharan        M4549       45/163       47:28     1:39:20     2:32:44       53:29    7:53     3:26:13
440   Brian Campbell         M5054       23/127       48:43     1:42:10     2:35:57       50:18    7:53     3:26:15
441   Brad Weber             M4044       69/174       47:11     1:40:08     2:35:05       51:27    7:53     3:26:32
442   Jeremy Denhof          M4044       70/174       45:28     1:34:25     2:28:27       58:07    7:54     3:26:34
443   Matthew Norburg        M3034       47/135       48:39     1:41:26     2:36:02       50:33    7:54     3:26:35
445   Ryan Cochrane          M3034       48/135       43:25     1:38:50     2:39:10       47:37    7:54     3:26:46
446   Lareme Fessler         M3539       70/180       48:46     1:42:21     2:37:52       48:58    7:54     3:26:49
448   Nicholas Petersen      M3034       49/135       49:50     1:44:53     2:39:05       47:45    7:54     3:26:50
449   Michael Cannistraro    M3539       71/180       42:23     1:29:15     2:24:54     1:01:58    7:54     3:26:51
450   Scott Foreman          M5559         7/87       50:14     1:44:42     2:38:54       48:04    7:54     3:26:58
451   Travis Crawley         M3539       72/180       48:53     1:41:48     2:35:58       51:06    7:55     3:27:04
454   Keith Astorga          M5054       24/127       47:22     1:39:35     2:35:18       51:57    7:55     3:27:15
456   Jesse Turner           M1518         3/14       47:40     1:38:25     2:34:58       52:25    7:55     3:27:23
457   Colin Lafreniere       M3034       50/135       49:53     1:42:47     2:36:45       50:38    7:55     3:27:23
458   Adrian Hall            M4044       71/174       46:25     1:38:28     2:31:39       55:49    7:56     3:27:28
459   Brian Schwallier       M4044       72/174       43:12     1:31:38     2:24:48     1:02:48    7:56     3:27:35
460   Clark Reeves           M5054       25/127       48:49     1:42:18     2:37:26       50:17    7:56     3:27:42
461   Miguel Moreno          M4044       73/174       45:50     1:36:13     2:29:17       58:28    7:56     3:27:45
462   Andrew Quirk           M4549       46/163       46:27     1:37:23     2:32:48       55:04    7:57     3:27:52
463   Victor Ene Valencia V. M5559         8/87       49:03     1:42:01     2:35:45       52:11    7:57     3:27:55
464   Brian Bentley          M4044       74/174       48:47     1:42:26     2:37:51       50:06    7:57     3:27:57
465   Jack Buss              M2529       46/113       48:49     1:39:54     2:34:06       53:51    7:57     3:27:57
469   John McCreesh          M5054       26/127       47:48     1:39:53     2:34:24       53:41    7:57     3:28:05
471   Stan Stradling         M5559         9/87       49:23     1:42:40     2:37:30       50:40    7:57     3:28:09
473   James Cole             M3539       73/180       47:21     1:39:16     2:34:03       54:08    7:57     3:28:11
477   Patrick Fischenich     M1924        21/57       51:21     1:44:57     2:38:40       49:44    7:58     3:28:23
479   Bernard Biermann       M5054       27/127       48:50     1:42:03     2:36:02       52:33    7:58     3:28:35
480   Johnny Kapeliela       M3539       74/180       50:07     1:43:41     2:39:01       49:36    7:58     3:28:36
481   Khang Vo               M4549       47/163       47:06     1:39:00     2:34:25       54:20    7:59     3:28:45
482   Chris Limongelli       M4549       48/163       46:24     1:37:43     2:30:06       58:45    7:59     3:28:50
485   Ross Kiewiet           M2529       47/113       46:40     1:37:58     2:31:16       57:45    7:59     3:29:00
491   Carlos Ulloa           M3539       75/180       50:36     1:44:44     2:40:06       49:06    8:00     3:29:11
494   Ken Marko              M5559        10/87       49:06     1:44:10     2:39:48       49:27    8:00     3:29:14
496   Caleb Gates            M3034       51/135       49:07     1:41:56     2:36:11       53:07    8:00     3:29:17
497   Paolo Gatchalian       M3034       52/135       49:39     1:43:24     2:38:27       50:54    8:00     3:29:20
498   Brian Roddy            M4044       75/174       44:42     1:34:09     2:30:40       58:45    8:00     3:29:25
499   Oscar Valdez           M2529       48/113       48:24     1:39:46     2:34:29       54:57    8:00     3:29:25
500   Paul Jelinek           M3539       76/180       44:58     1:35:39     2:30:09       59:17    8:00     3:29:26
503   Parvinder Ahlawat      M3539       77/180       49:33     1:43:48     2:38:27       51:11    8:01     3:29:37
505   Yujing Song            M2529       49/113       48:48     1:41:48     2:35:58       53:44    8:01     3:29:41
507   Andy Lande             M5559        11/87       49:23     1:43:42     2:38:59       50:44    8:01     3:29:42
509   Jon Spano              M4044       76/174       49:24     1:43:40     2:38:59       50:46    8:01     3:29:45
511   Robbie Jenkins         M2529       50/113       49:20     1:43:43     2:39:24       50:27    8:01     3:29:50
513   Keith Parks            M5559        12/87       49:16     1:42:51     2:37:53       51:59    8:01     3:29:52
514   Karl M. Irwin          M5054       28/127       50:03     1:44:38     2:39:24       50:39    8:02     3:30:03
517   Milton Cardoso         M3034       53/135       49:25     1:43:27     2:38:30       51:46    8:02     3:30:16
519   Volodymyr Khavroniuk   M3539       78/180       49:56     1:44:32     2:40:33       49:48    8:02     3:30:20
520   Grzegorz Grabowski     M4044       77/174       46:18     1:37:35     2:35:23       54:59    8:02     3:30:22
521   Alistair King          M3034       54/135       49:03     1:43:18     2:38:23       52:02    8:02     3:30:25
523   Paul Farrow            M6064         3/56       49:13     1:43:27     2:38:25       52:03    8:02     3:30:28
526   Dallas Lynn            M4044       78/174       46:46     1:37:33     2:33:07       57:30    8:03     3:30:36
527   Barry Booth            M5559        13/87       49:47     1:43:52     2:38:45       51:54    8:03     3:30:39
531   Bob Wondolleck         M5559        14/87       49:01     1:42:24     2:37:59       52:55    8:03     3:30:54
532   Alex Durfee            M3034       55/135       44:09     1:33:53     2:29:11     1:01:45    8:03     3:30:55
535   Michael Sakach         M5559        15/87       48:48     1:42:59     2:37:42       53:32    8:04     3:31:13
537   Don Butterfield        M5054       29/127       48:06     1:42:10     2:38:36       52:48    8:05     3:31:23
538   Josh Sluyter           M3539       79/180       44:38     1:32:59     2:30:08     1:01:19    8:05     3:31:26
539   Jay Belfore            M4044       79/174       44:13     1:32:21     2:24:31     1:06:55    8:05     3:31:26
540   Paul Donoughe          M5559        16/87       49:52     1:43:51     2:40:32       51:01    8:05     3:31:33
542   Sean Morrissey         M3034       56/135       48:41     1:41:13     2:36:42       54:54    8:05     3:31:36
543   John McNulty           M5559        17/87       48:43     1:42:14     2:37:05       54:35    8:05     3:31:40
544   Robert Srichai         M4549       49/163       46:44     1:38:37     2:33:00       58:48    8:05     3:31:47
547   Sean Greninger         CLYDE         4/84       49:46     1:42:36     2:37:38       54:15    8:06     3:31:52
548   Cody Griner            M2529       51/113       46:29     1:37:11     2:32:28       59:26    8:06     3:31:53
549   Timothy Ward           M5559        18/87       50:57     1:45:38     2:41:04       50:51    8:06     3:31:54
550   Eulogio Luna           CLYDE         5/84       50:13     1:44:59     2:41:14       50:42    8:06     3:31:56
551   Martin Montoya         M4044       80/174       47:42     1:38:22     2:32:15       59:42    8:06     3:31:56
553   Ryan Millecam          M4044       81/174       47:58     1:41:33     2:35:22       56:40    8:06     3:32:02
554   Scott Bingham          M6064         4/56       49:24     1:42:30     2:37:17       54:52    8:06     3:32:08
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555   Guadalupe Moreno       M3539       80/180       44:53     1:34:29     2:31:31     1:00:38    8:06     3:32:09
557   Stephen Siegel         M4549       50/163       49:35     1:44:47     2:40:12       52:00    8:06     3:32:11
561   Donald Campbell        M4549       51/163       46:36     1:37:42     2:36:05       56:15    8:07     3:32:19
566   Grant Wilson           M5054       30/127       49:52     1:44:29     2:40:32       52:01    8:07     3:32:32
568   Martin Ertz            M3034       57/135       48:50     1:42:12     2:38:56       53:45    8:08     3:32:41
569   Kan Meng               M5054       31/127       46:19     1:38:39     2:35:09       57:37    8:08     3:32:46
572   Aaron Brady            M4549       52/163       45:34     1:36:13     2:32:55     1:00:08    8:08     3:33:03
576   Spencer Dickson        M3034       58/135       46:17     1:37:43     2:35:34       57:35    8:09     3:33:09
577   Forrest Lewis          M4549       53/163       50:29     1:45:47     2:41:41       51:30    8:09     3:33:10
579   Joey Nelson            M4044       82/174       52:02     1:45:48     2:40:24       52:48    8:09     3:33:11
580   Philip Hodge           M5054       32/127       50:11     1:46:31     2:43:28       49:49    8:09     3:33:17
581   James Rong             M5559        19/87       48:32     1:40:14     2:36:47       56:37    8:09     3:33:23
582   Justin Chan            M5054       33/127       51:16     1:46:08     2:42:28       50:59    8:09     3:33:26
584   Craig Paton            M4549       54/163       50:03     1:45:29     2:41:40       51:53    8:10     3:33:33
585   Eric Smith             M2529       52/113       52:15     1:47:46     2:44:19       49:24    8:10     3:33:43
586   Kenneth Sonnenberg     M5054       34/127       47:48     1:40:25     2:37:30       56:25    8:10     3:33:55
587   Sergio Saenz           M4549       55/163       48:05     1:42:10     2:39:41       54:19    8:11     3:34:00
588   Nathaniel Lynch        M3034       59/135       45:45     1:37:09     2:33:44     1:00:16    8:11     3:34:00
590   Spencer Zimmerman      M1924        22/57       50:09     1:44:21     2:40:12       53:51    8:11     3:34:02
592   Emmanuel Todorov       M5054       35/127       48:30     1:44:31     2:40:24       53:42    8:11     3:34:06
594   Minor Bonilla-Gomez    CLYDE         6/84       45:41     1:36:13     2:34:35       59:38    8:11     3:34:13
596   George Chang           M4549       56/163       46:40     1:38:40     2:35:06       59:24    8:12     3:34:30
599   Michael Napolitano     M1924        23/57       50:02     1:45:24     2:41:36       53:02    8:12     3:34:38
600   Stephen Spencer        M3034       60/135       45:04     1:37:25     2:35:03       59:36    8:12     3:34:39
601   Jason Heppner          M3539       81/180       47:24     1:38:44     2:36:16       58:24    8:12     3:34:40
604   Scott Bromley          M4549       57/163       49:36     1:43:54     2:41:16       53:36    8:13     3:34:52
606   Jason Treese           M4549       58/163       46:58     1:39:01     2:36:27       58:42    8:13     3:35:08
609   Philip Krein           CLYDE         7/84       51:31     1:47:55     2:44:48       50:21    8:13     3:35:09
612   Bryan Principe         CLYDE         8/84       50:48     1:45:51     2:41:57       53:23    8:14     3:35:19
613   Ron Haglof             M5559        20/87       50:02     1:44:38     2:40:21       55:00    8:14     3:35:20
616   Brent Morgan           M4549       59/163       47:28     1:42:03     2:40:10       55:26    8:14     3:35:36
617   Lee Maxson             M5559        21/87       50:06     1:45:31     2:42:49       52:49    8:14     3:35:37
621   Ricardo Romero         M3034       61/135       51:32     1:47:44     2:43:06       52:39    8:15     3:35:45
622   Jim Forbes             M5559        22/87       47:45     1:41:51     2:39:58       55:48    8:15     3:35:46
623   Jordan Rohr            M1924        24/57       41:44     1:27:56     2:28:27     1:07:20    8:15     3:35:46
624   Jorge Puig             M4044       83/174       47:17     1:41:37     2:36:23       59:24    8:15     3:35:47
626   Wayne Bond             M4549       60/163       50:03     1:45:28     2:41:42       54:13    8:15     3:35:55
627   Brendon Liner          M3034       62/135       52:42     1:47:07     2:42:52       53:07    8:15     3:35:59
628   Mark Johnson           M5054       36/127       50:13     1:45:52     2:42:55       53:04    8:15     3:35:59
629   Randy Lee              M5054       37/127       47:51     1:41:57     2:40:06       55:59    8:15     3:36:04
631   Kevin Marshall         M2529       53/113       43:50     1:33:32     2:33:20     1:02:48    8:15     3:36:08
632   Jonathan Whittington   M4044       84/174       50:19     1:45:22     2:41:22       54:52    8:16     3:36:14
633   Rick Wilson            M5559        23/87       49:22     1:43:40     2:39:50       56:30    8:16     3:36:20
634   Todd Schnaufer         M4549       61/163       47:20     1:39:04     2:37:30       58:51    8:16     3:36:21
635   Antonio Morales        M4044       85/174       47:41     1:40:56     2:39:09       57:14    8:16     3:36:23
637   Matt Sopha             M3539       82/180       48:51     1:42:28     2:40:04       56:24    8:16     3:36:27
638   Dev Baid               M4044       86/174       49:58     1:45:24     2:41:38       54:51    8:16     3:36:29
640   Skyler Yochim          M2529       54/113       51:06     1:46:38     2:46:28       50:09    8:17     3:36:37
641   Joseph Glenn           M4044       87/174       52:23     1:49:15     2:46:25       50:13    8:17     3:36:38
645   Thomas Trout           M4549       62/163                 1:30:52     2:37:35       59:18    8:17     3:36:53
646   Victor Valle           M5054       38/127       46:47     1:37:08     2:28:52     1:08:05    8:17     3:36:57
652   John Mills             M6064         5/56       48:52     1:42:24     2:37:41       59:24    8:18     3:37:04
653   Jingsong Ou            M5054       39/127       50:40     1:46:17     2:45:41       51:25    8:18     3:37:06
654   Michael Mason          M5559        24/87       49:45     1:44:47     2:41:45       55:22    8:18     3:37:07
655   Levi Claridge          M2529       55/113       46:21     1:37:18     2:33:24     1:03:44    8:18     3:37:08
656   Bruce Nessler          M3034       63/135       50:30     1:45:01     2:41:53       55:16    8:18     3:37:08
657   Paul Scsavnicki        M5054       40/127       52:30     1:48:52     2:46:01       51:10    8:18     3:37:10
658   Amir Yasamifar         M3539       83/180       44:57     1:35:27     2:36:27     1:01:07    8:19     3:37:34
660   Chip Brown             M3539       84/180       48:39     1:42:50     2:40:09       57:30    8:19     3:37:39
662   Jeffrey Olichwier      M4549       63/163       52:05     1:49:06     2:46:29       51:15    8:19     3:37:43
665   Kyle Jamieson          M4044       88/174       53:19     1:46:35     2:41:02       56:46    8:19     3:37:47
667   Robert Peak            M5559        25/87       48:30     1:43:54     2:42:07       55:46    8:19     3:37:52
668   David Keating          M4044       89/174       50:30     1:45:29     2:42:48       55:04    8:19     3:37:52
674   Ethan Steck            M4549       64/163       50:04     1:45:28     2:41:51       56:14    8:20     3:38:04
677   Cole Foushee           M1518         4/14       52:20     1:49:15     2:46:38       51:29    8:20     3:38:06
680   Michael Weum           M3034       64/135       43:33     1:32:14     2:25:55     1:12:25    8:20     3:38:19
681   Erik Klinker           M3539       85/180       46:28     1:40:31     2:39:19       59:02    8:20     3:38:20
683   Mark Livingston        M5054       41/127       48:45     1:43:59     2:41:45       56:42    8:21     3:38:26
684   James McCarthy         M6064         6/56       48:23     1:40:50     2:39:36       58:51    8:21     3:38:26
685   Mark Dangerfield       M6569         3/19       52:57     1:49:45     2:46:35       51:55    8:21     3:38:29
686   Joel Thornbury         M4549       65/163       48:03     1:40:47     2:39:19       59:12    8:21     3:38:31
688   Aaron Braunstein       M4044       90/174       52:18     1:49:13     2:46:37       51:55    8:21     3:38:31
689   Taylor Simons          M2529       56/113       45:57     1:37:11     2:36:14     1:02:19    8:21     3:38:33
692   Rob Fisher             M3539       86/180       45:12     1:35:55     2:34:06     1:04:34    8:21     3:38:39
693   John Challoner         M5054       42/127                 1:42:47     2:42:46       55:54    8:21     3:38:39
695   Robert Degrazio        M5559        26/87       52:11     1:49:53     2:46:44       51:58    8:21     3:38:41
696   Steve Liebersbach      M5054       43/127       51:44     1:47:10     2:44:54       53:48    8:21     3:38:41
699   Timothy Scanlin        M3034       65/135       49:30     1:43:19     2:41:58       56:58    8:22     3:38:56
700   Ryan Snickles          M3539       87/180       49:23     1:44:07     2:39:47       59:12    8:22     3:38:59
701   Phil Scroggins         M4044       91/174       48:51     1:41:30     2:36:39     1:02:22    8:22     3:39:00
704   Morgan Evershed        M4044       92/174       49:19     1:43:36     2:40:56       58:13    8:22     3:39:09
708   Henry Brandt           CLYDE         9/84       46:03     1:37:24     2:33:41     1:05:35    8:23     3:39:16
711   Samuel Lemmon          M1924        25/57       46:51     1:39:04     2:37:09     1:02:25    8:23     3:39:33
712   Jonathan Potthast      M1924        26/57       50:02     1:45:07     2:43:02       56:41    8:24     3:39:43
713   Joe Hooft              M3539       88/180       47:32     1:40:54     2:39:51       59:53    8:24     3:39:44
714   Louis Clegg            M4549       66/163       50:11     1:45:30     2:42:32       57:18    8:24     3:39:49
715   Austan Haynes          M2529       57/113       51:13     1:45:45     2:41:25       58:30    8:24     3:39:54
716   Ryan Hansinger         M3034       66/135       52:27     1:49:31     2:47:08       52:49    8:24     3:39:56
717   Douglas Boudreau       M4549       67/163       49:09     1:42:26     2:41:52       58:05    8:24     3:39:57
718   Mitch Hoffman          M3034       67/135       51:05     1:46:08     2:42:59       57:10    8:25     3:40:09
720   David Kelly            M4044       93/174       47:39     1:43:19     2:42:50       57:26    8:25     3:40:15
721   Caleb Henderson        M1924        27/57       49:06     1:41:23     2:37:37     1:02:39    8:25     3:40:16
725   Ryan Huffman           M4549       68/163       47:14     1:41:11     2:43:00       57:24    8:25     3:40:23
726   Woo Kang               M6064         7/56       51:58     1:48:56     2:46:21       54:03    8:25     3:40:24
727   Gregory Jenkins        M5559        27/87       52:53     1:49:02     2:46:27       54:00    8:25     3:40:26
728   Shan Zhong             M3539       89/180       52:20     1:49:13     2:47:40       52:47    8:25     3:40:27
729   Gabriel Doster         M4044       94/174       45:29     1:37:11     2:38:51     1:01:43    8:26     3:40:33
730   Paul Johnson           M6064         8/56       50:18     1:45:07     2:39:56     1:00:39    8:26     3:40:34
733   Joe Olson              M4549       69/163       46:36     1:39:45     2:42:03       58:56    8:27     3:40:58
735   Brian Sandstrom        M4044       95/174       45:07     1:36:52     2:36:46     1:04:14    8:27     3:40:59
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740   Nicholas Sindorf       M3539       90/180       50:07     1:45:57     2:44:40       56:42    8:27     3:41:21
741   Nicholas Schultes      M3539       91/180       46:17     1:37:32     2:35:46     1:05:37    8:27     3:41:22
742   Jeff Daley             M5559        28/87       52:06     1:49:59     2:48:37       52:50    8:28     3:41:27
744   Jeffery Slater         M4549       70/163       48:29     1:42:20     2:42:54       58:41    8:28     3:41:34
745   Daniel Roberts         M4549       71/163       43:41     1:31:36     2:30:04     1:11:36    8:28     3:41:39
746   Buddhiraj Chapalgaonka M4044       96/174       50:26     1:45:29     2:44:19       57:21    8:28     3:41:40
748   Brian Gelnette         M4044       97/174       49:47     1:47:28     2:45:05       56:57    8:29     3:42:02
749   Wolfgang Schauss       M4549       72/163       51:01     1:48:27     2:46:20       55:44    8:29     3:42:03
752   Reji Thomas            M4549       73/163       47:14     1:40:06     2:41:37     1:00:45    8:30     3:42:22
754   Yunguo Xiao            M3539       92/180       48:42     1:44:39     2:46:08       56:19    8:30     3:42:26
755   Braulio Quinonez       M3034       68/135       53:56     1:50:22     2:50:17       52:10    8:30     3:42:27
756   Ben Allison            M4549       74/163       51:02     1:49:53     2:49:58       52:30    8:30     3:42:28
758   Hector Borchardt       M4044       98/174       52:21     1:49:13     2:46:45       55:46    8:30     3:42:31
759   Scott Erney            M1924        28/57       52:02     1:47:24     2:46:02       56:30    8:30     3:42:31
761   Nelson Tam             M4549       75/163       49:41     1:44:25     2:44:27       58:09    8:30     3:42:35
763   Jerel Campbell         M5054       44/127       52:46     1:49:17     2:47:29       55:13    8:30     3:42:42
764   Pete Dusharm           M4549       76/163       44:56     1:34:11     2:27:59     1:14:46    8:31     3:42:45
765   Rusty Funk             M3034       69/135       53:40     1:53:45     2:52:11       50:36    8:31     3:42:47
766   Trent Harshbarger      M1924        29/57       51:47     1:51:52     2:51:59       50:59    8:31     3:42:58
767   Mike Crismon           M3034       70/135       52:52     1:49:25     2:47:11       55:49    8:31     3:43:00
768   Kazeem Muritala        M3539       93/180       45:43     1:37:33     2:40:41     1:02:21    8:31     3:43:01
769   Eric Ebele             M4044       99/174       53:13     1:49:52     2:49:29       53:37    8:31     3:43:05
770   Matthew Woods          M4044      100/174       45:26     1:37:00     2:41:56     1:01:12    8:31     3:43:08
772   Stephen King           M3034       71/135       52:16     1:48:59     2:46:09       57:01    8:32     3:43:10
775   Colton Shone           M3034       72/135       48:44     1:39:56     2:41:48     1:01:26    8:32     3:43:13
776   Carlos Hernandez       M3539       94/180       43:13     1:30:29     2:26:58     1:16:21    8:32     3:43:19
777   Richard Thoma          M2529       58/113       50:00     1:44:38     2:42:06     1:01:15    8:32     3:43:21
778   Kyle Cook              M3034       73/135       45:31     1:39:12     2:39:29     1:03:55    8:32     3:43:23
780   Ian Wanlass            M1518         5/14       42:27     1:29:02     2:37:14     1:06:28    8:33     3:43:42
781   Jimmy Le               M5559        29/87       51:16     1:46:07     2:44:43       59:00    8:33     3:43:43
783   Kelly Thompson         M5054       45/127       50:12     1:45:41     2:41:43     1:02:09    8:33     3:43:52
784   Martin Lambert         M6064         9/56       47:27     1:41:56     2:42:40     1:01:16    8:33     3:43:56
790   Daniel Rosenbaum       M3034       74/135       52:32     1:49:58     2:50:03       54:01    8:34     3:44:04
791   Rick Johnson           M5559        30/87       50:22     1:48:18     2:48:56       55:11    8:34     3:44:06
795   Jeremy Dodds           M4549       77/163       54:56     1:54:36     2:52:35       51:47    8:34     3:44:22
800   Rocky Diffendaffer     M3539       95/180       51:38     1:46:37     2:45:13       59:21    8:35     3:44:33
804   Ed Fung                M4549       78/163       52:45     1:50:38     2:50:14       54:38    8:35     3:44:52
806   Nate Christenson       M2529       59/113       53:23     1:50:55     2:49:46       55:11    8:36     3:44:57
808   Cody Rosecrans         M2529       60/113       44:07     1:40:14     2:38:55     1:06:22    8:36     3:45:17
813   Melvin Betani          M6064        10/56       51:59     1:47:40     2:45:57       59:37    8:37     3:45:34
814   Benjamin Welch         M2529       61/113       41:51     1:28:54     2:31:10     1:14:27    8:37     3:45:37
815   J Maher                M3034       75/135       50:11     1:45:38     2:46:34       59:05    8:37     3:45:39
817   Christian Meekma       M4549       79/163       47:11     1:41:01     2:40:47     1:05:00    8:38     3:45:47
818   Derek Helbert          M4549       80/163       47:14     1:41:46     2:40:29     1:05:22    8:38     3:45:50
821   Daniel Kirkpatrick     CLYDE        10/84       52:09     1:50:28     2:50:04       55:50    8:38     3:45:53
823   Chris Strickland       M4549       81/163       49:17     1:43:57     2:44:22     1:01:41    8:38     3:46:02
827   Seth Miller            M4044      101/174       50:32     1:48:46     2:48:41       57:24    8:38     3:46:04
829   Blair Robinson         M5054       46/127       49:58     1:43:18     2:42:25     1:03:51    8:39     3:46:16
830   Oscar Uribe            M3034       76/135       47:45     1:38:59     2:41:33     1:04:51    8:39     3:46:23
831   Kenji Sanda            M5054       47/127       51:39     1:46:43     2:47:13       59:18    8:39     3:46:31
833   Derrik Simmons         M2529       62/113       55:31     1:51:03     2:50:22       56:17    8:40     3:46:39
839   Timothy Brislin        CLYDE        11/84       49:29     1:43:35     2:41:40     1:05:17    8:40     3:46:57
840   Michael Cerroni        M1924        30/57       46:51     1:42:35     2:46:04     1:00:55    8:40     3:46:59
841   Joshua Meeker          M4549       82/163       54:21     1:52:10     2:51:11       55:51    8:40     3:47:02
843   Patrick Lewis          M5559        31/87       49:21     1:45:11     2:46:33     1:00:30    8:40     3:47:02
844   Nathan Tanner          CLYDE        12/84       55:18     1:53:54     2:52:48       54:17    8:41     3:47:05
846   Timothy Choi           M3034       77/135       53:29     1:50:08     2:50:53       56:15    8:41     3:47:07
849   Oscar Comaduran        M70UP          2/8       52:26     1:49:33     2:49:16       58:13    8:41     3:47:28
850   Kenneth Adgate         M6064        11/56       50:19     1:46:41     2:48:18       59:13    8:41     3:47:30
851   Mark Christopher Hampt M5054       48/127       46:16     1:37:35     2:38:37     1:08:56    8:42     3:47:32
853   Kameron Harder         M2529       63/113       54:31     1:54:59     2:53:38       53:56    8:42     3:47:34
854   Brian Boll             CLYDE        13/84       52:46     1:52:02     2:53:56       53:46    8:42     3:47:42
855   Isael Saldana          M3034       78/135       41:51     1:27:35     2:18:40     1:29:03    8:42     3:47:42
856   Victor Kolesov         M4549       83/163       54:50     1:53:26     2:53:45       53:59    8:42     3:47:43
858   Mark Gustafson         M5559        32/87       50:10     1:45:11     2:42:39     1:05:08    8:42     3:47:47
862   David Amundsen         M3034       79/135       49:00     1:42:29     2:43:02     1:04:50    8:42     3:47:52
863   Steven Kunz            M4044      102/174       52:07     1:51:00     2:55:01       52:51    8:42     3:47:52
864   Sean Egan              M4549       84/163       47:16     1:39:43     2:43:20     1:04:34    8:42     3:47:53
866   Jack Orlando           M5054       49/127       53:25     1:52:16     2:52:22       55:36    8:43     3:47:58
869   Jason Williams         M3034       80/135       48:49     1:42:05     2:44:08     1:04:04    8:43     3:48:11
870   Ben Stumpf             M3034       81/135       50:00     1:44:18     2:43:36     1:04:36    8:43     3:48:12
871   Michael Scott          M3539       96/180       55:41     1:53:08     2:51:33       56:41    8:43     3:48:13
872   James Cotter           M5054       50/127       54:07     1:53:34     2:53:52       54:24    8:43     3:48:15
876   Adam Roderique         M1924        31/57       50:19     1:46:58     2:48:42       59:42    8:44     3:48:24
878   Nathan Garry           M1924        32/57       50:01     1:45:26     2:41:39     1:06:58    8:44     3:48:36
879   Daniel Cutler          CLYDE        14/84       52:42     1:50:35     2:50:58       57:45    8:44     3:48:43
880   Phuc Pham              M5559        33/87       55:43     1:53:27     2:52:10       56:35    8:44     3:48:45
881   Des Walsh              M6064        12/56       50:34     1:47:12     2:50:01       58:45    8:44     3:48:45
883   Greg Ohlsen            M6569         4/19       52:39     1:49:54     2:50:49       58:04    8:45     3:48:53
885   Mike Dussault          M5054       51/127       48:56     1:42:20     2:45:45     1:03:11    8:45     3:48:56
888   Gene Bowden            M5054       52/127       50:44     1:46:31     2:49:18       59:58    8:46     3:49:16
890   Joseph Floyd           M5559        34/87       50:02     1:45:35     2:45:28     1:03:55    8:46     3:49:23
894   Tim Austin             M4549       85/163       51:45     1:49:01     2:47:13     1:02:13    8:46     3:49:26
895   Raul Edgardo Martinez  M4549       86/163       50:40     1:45:54     2:46:37     1:02:52    8:46     3:49:29
898   David Roberts          M2529       64/113       42:42     1:29:11     2:23:35     1:26:01    8:46     3:49:35
899   John Bennett           M6064        13/56       51:41     1:50:03     2:50:57       58:41    8:46     3:49:37
900   Jos  Santiago Urquides M2529       65/113       53:46     1:52:22     2:52:58       56:44    8:46     3:49:41
901   Lynn Kinder            M6064        14/56       52:10     1:49:50     2:50:21       59:30    8:47     3:49:51
902   Seigo Masubuchi        M4549       87/163       54:26     1:54:23     2:55:03       54:48    8:47     3:49:51
904   Jared Ervin            M3539       97/180       52:02     1:51:28     2:52:49       57:11    8:47     3:49:59
905   Greg Macdonald         M5054       53/127       47:05     1:41:39     2:45:38     1:04:31    8:47     3:50:08
907   Christian Concepcion   M2529       66/113       53:35     1:52:18     2:51:58       58:17    8:48     3:50:15
908   Ty Engstrom            M3539       98/180       52:31     1:50:20     2:50:06     1:00:12    8:48     3:50:18
909   Tim Propps             M5559        35/87       53:52     1:53:28     2:54:33       55:47    8:48     3:50:19
914   Adam Collins           M1924        33/57       52:49     1:50:04     2:49:29     1:01:03    8:48     3:50:31
915   Kyle Hawley            M5054       54/127       50:39     1:50:14     2:52:26       58:09    8:49     3:50:35
919   Grant Singleton        M5559        36/87       49:24     1:43:15     2:43:47     1:07:14    8:50     3:51:00
922   David Williams         M5559        37/87       49:26     1:44:42     2:47:12     1:03:59    8:50     3:51:10
925   T. J. McLemore         M3539       99/180       54:12     1:52:19     2:53:29       58:11    8:51     3:51:39
927   Jared Ellerbrock       M3539      100/180       55:12     1:54:11     2:54:26       57:15    8:51     3:51:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
928   Dave Munson            M5054       55/127                 1:49:12     2:49:47     1:01:57    8:51     3:51:43
932   Chris Walsh            M5054       56/127       50:06     1:49:18     2:49:55     1:01:57    8:51     3:51:51
933   John Molitor           M3034       82/135       56:24     1:56:05     2:56:59       54:52    8:51     3:51:51
934   Gabriel Mendoza        CLYDE        15/84       52:34     1:48:53     2:48:07     1:03:46    8:52     3:51:53
940   Chris Donihi           M4549       88/163       53:07     1:52:35     2:55:13       57:07    8:53     3:52:19
942   Joe Perez              CLYDE        16/84       54:29     1:52:51     2:52:23       59:58    8:53     3:52:21
943   Nicholas Bhaskaran     M2529       67/113       54:20     1:54:21     2:56:55       55:28    8:53     3:52:23
945   Josue Ramirez          M3034       83/135       45:04     1:38:54     2:44:05     1:08:20    8:53     3:52:25
946   Luis Pairot            M5054       57/127       56:02     1:55:16     2:56:40       55:47    8:53     3:52:27
949   William Zimmerer       CLYDE        17/84       53:29     1:51:59     2:55:17       57:20    8:53     3:52:36
952   Ken Ethier             M3034       84/135       49:39     1:43:56     2:40:33     1:12:11    8:53     3:52:43
954   Joshua Fontes          M4549       89/163       56:30     1:57:14     2:57:39       55:11    8:54     3:52:50
955   Xingyu Wu              M4044      103/174       53:13     1:52:03     2:54:00       58:50    8:54     3:52:50
958   Rich Myers             M4549       90/163       56:08     1:54:33     2:56:42       56:14    8:54     3:52:55
962   Brian Hurtuk           M3034       85/135       55:42     1:57:00     2:59:30       53:44    8:55     3:53:13
967   Hien Ton               M4044      104/174       52:42     1:50:20     2:51:46     1:01:41    8:55     3:53:26
969   Spencer Collins        M1518         6/14       50:04     1:45:23     2:48:11     1:05:24    8:55     3:53:34
974   David Smith            M6064        15/56       55:37     1:56:36     2:58:09       55:41    8:56     3:53:50
976   Brian High             M4044      105/174       52:06     1:49:14     2:48:55     1:05:07    8:56     3:54:02
977   Isaac Nelson           M1518         7/14       52:53     1:56:31     2:58:54       55:10    8:57     3:54:04
978   Elijah Nelson          M1518         8/14       52:53     1:56:32     2:58:54       55:11    8:57     3:54:04
979   Aaron Stone            M2529       68/113       54:51     1:55:06     2:56:22       57:46    8:57     3:54:07
984   Eric Hjerpe            M4549       91/163       49:47     1:43:43     2:46:58     1:07:22    8:57     3:54:19
985   Todd Brady             M4549       92/163       50:12     1:46:03     2:46:17     1:08:06    8:57     3:54:22
986   Kenneth Poole Jr       M3539      101/180       50:14     1:48:59     2:48:55     1:05:29    8:57     3:54:23
988   Cody Boring            M1924        34/57       50:38     1:48:17     2:53:19     1:01:13    8:58     3:54:31
993   Paul Smart             M5559        38/87       51:18     1:50:21     2:53:29     1:01:18    8:58     3:54:46
996   Gregg Strickland       M4549       93/163       46:39     1:39:30     2:44:23     1:10:34    8:59     3:54:56
1000  Troy Glover            M5559        39/87       51:32     1:49:42     2:52:44     1:02:19    8:59     3:55:02
1001  Alan Rasmussen         M3539      102/180       50:20     1:44:11     2:48:12     1:06:51    8:59     3:55:03
1003  Chad Funderburk        M4044      106/174       55:59     1:56:46     2:58:31       56:34    8:59     3:55:05
1004  Ed Steinkamp           M5054       58/127       53:52     1:52:51     2:54:11     1:00:57    8:59     3:55:07
1005  Marco Pontes           M5054       59/127       46:56     1:38:20     2:39:33     1:15:35    8:59     3:55:08
1009  Scott Kunz             M3539      103/180       53:37     1:51:53     2:54:29     1:00:48    8:59     3:55:17
1011  Chris Frey             M4044      107/174       55:48     1:56:52     2:58:44       56:44    9:00     3:55:27
1014  Charlie Jacques        CLYDE        18/84       55:07     1:54:58     2:57:30       58:02    9:00     3:55:31
1015  Kevin J Johnson        M5054       60/127       47:34     1:44:06     2:48:35     1:06:59    9:00     3:55:33
1018  Glen Lee               M4549       94/163       57:15     1:59:48     3:00:21       55:20    9:00     3:55:41
1020  John Reedy             M3539      104/180       53:37     1:51:53     2:54:30     1:01:16    9:00     3:55:45
1021  Don Wheatcroft         M5559        40/87       56:13     1:56:58     3:00:00       55:46    9:00     3:55:46
1023  Elliot Ulrich          M4044      108/174       49:21     1:47:10     2:53:37     1:02:12    9:01     3:55:49
1025  Harry Danford          M5054       61/127       54:56     1:54:21     2:55:45     1:00:10    9:01     3:55:54
1027  Marc Quinones          M3539      105/180       55:46     1:55:56     2:56:28       59:31    9:01     3:55:59
1029  Kevin Fine             M5054       62/127       50:05     1:45:39     2:51:25     1:04:43    9:01     3:56:08
1033  Josh Zulick            M3539      106/180       55:46     1:56:35     2:58:02       58:08    9:01     3:56:10
1035  Johnny Carey           M2529       69/113       52:59     1:54:13     2:56:15       59:59    9:01     3:56:13
1042  Richard Boettner       M5054       63/127       52:35     1:52:31     2:53:03     1:03:46    9:03     3:56:48
1043  Charles Doyle          M5054       64/127       52:35     1:50:57     2:53:03     1:03:47    9:03     3:56:49
1044  Joseph Duchsherer      M3539      107/180       54:22     1:55:19     2:55:06     1:01:46    9:03     3:56:52
1046  Steve Wang             M5054       65/127       52:29     1:50:56     2:53:49     1:03:05    9:03     3:56:53
1048  Rand Watson            M5559        41/87       48:53     1:43:03     2:47:23     1:09:42    9:03     3:57:04
1049  Konnor Scanlon         M2529       70/113       50:58     1:51:50     3:00:30       56:35    9:03     3:57:05
1050  Alex Pollack           M3034       86/135       51:18     1:46:16     2:46:13     1:10:52    9:03     3:57:05
1052  Yasir Salem            M4044      109/174       55:47     1:56:37     2:58:24       58:43    9:03     3:57:06
1053  Bj Farish              M4549       95/163       53:07     1:49:21     2:48:20     1:08:47    9:04     3:57:07
1055  Philip Booth           M3034       87/135       51:33     1:48:57     2:50:55     1:06:16    9:04     3:57:10
1057  Bradford Wright        M3539      108/180       55:46     1:57:41     2:59:19       57:58    9:04     3:57:17
1062  Dave Wells             M5559        42/87       53:19     1:53:19     2:58:51       58:36    9:04     3:57:27
1064  Michael Court          M3539      109/180       52:02     1:49:26     2:50:41     1:06:55    9:05     3:57:36
1065  Eric Ang               M3539      110/180       50:31     1:46:42     2:49:39     1:07:58    9:05     3:57:37
1066  Jamie Hardy            M4549       96/163       56:07     1:56:18     2:56:56     1:00:42    9:05     3:57:38
1069  Glenn Skuta            M5054       66/127       55:10     1:55:56     2:58:48       58:55    9:05     3:57:42
1071  J Mike Remy            M3539      111/180       54:22     1:54:06     2:57:12     1:00:36    9:05     3:57:48
1073  Jayden Nadeau          M3539      112/180       53:29     1:55:43     2:59:53       57:57    9:05     3:57:49
1074  Doug Scott             M4044      110/174       51:38     1:50:22     2:54:23     1:03:28    9:05     3:57:50
1075  Joel Kolling           M5054       67/127       53:29     1:51:56     2:54:57     1:02:53    9:05     3:57:50
1076  Barry Baxter           M4044      111/174       52:10     1:49:46     2:53:35     1:04:15    9:05     3:57:50
1077  Kevin Meeks            M4549       97/163       51:11     1:48:40     2:55:14     1:02:38    9:05     3:57:52
1078  Justin Manlick         M3034       88/135       55:43     1:57:34     2:59:58       57:58    9:05     3:57:56
1079  Jonathan Dutton        CLYDE        19/84       50:13     1:50:28     2:54:28     1:03:29    9:05     3:57:57
1080  Anthony Kahn           M5559        43/87       54:51     1:55:38     2:59:33       58:27    9:05     3:57:59
1081  Joseph Susai           M5054       68/127       57:47     1:59:29     3:02:28       55:34    9:06     3:58:02
1082  Chege Ngigi            M5559        44/87       54:51     1:58:42     3:00:09       58:00    9:06     3:58:08
1085  Justin Petkau          M4044      112/174       50:07     1:45:11     2:49:54     1:08:23    9:06     3:58:17
1086  Brian Fischer          M1924        35/57       53:36     1:55:08     3:01:40       56:47    9:07     3:58:26
1087  Alex Gendt             M2529       71/113       54:09     1:55:23     2:59:30       59:06    9:07     3:58:36
1088  Brandon Foushee        M4044      113/174       53:24     1:53:04     2:57:36     1:01:03    9:07     3:58:39
1089  Sam Loveless           CLYDE        20/84       54:25     1:53:04     2:56:29     1:02:11    9:07     3:58:40
1091  Graham Boorse          M4549       98/163       56:52     1:59:32     3:02:52       55:56    9:07     3:58:47
1092  Chris Schwyter         M5054       69/127       54:17     1:54:03     2:56:37     1:02:13    9:07     3:58:49
1093  Drew Galahan           M2529       72/113       53:21     1:49:24     2:54:02     1:04:48    9:07     3:58:50
1097  Ken Tierney            M3539      113/180       53:06     1:51:17     2:52:06     1:06:55    9:08     3:59:01
1099  Paulino Villanueva     M5054       70/127       53:48     1:53:54     2:54:43     1:04:24    9:08     3:59:07
1100  Christian Guerin       M3539      114/180       55:52     1:57:08     2:58:59     1:00:09    9:08     3:59:08
1101  Christopher Cook       M4549       99/163       57:46     1:59:26     3:01:37       57:38    9:08     3:59:14
1102  Jeffrey Whetstine      M5054       71/127       51:51     1:49:57     2:51:11     1:08:11    9:09     3:59:22
1103  Craig Palm             M5054       72/127       54:44     1:56:27     3:00:09       59:15    9:09     3:59:23
1105  Bryson Zimmerman       M1518         9/14       50:05     1:44:26     2:50:36     1:08:53    9:09     3:59:28
1106  Adam Sink              M4044      114/174       54:34     1:54:23     2:56:49     1:02:40    9:09     3:59:28
1109  Tony Giglini           M4044      115/174       54:49     1:55:22     2:58:44     1:00:54    9:09     3:59:38
1110  Curtis Hlushak         M4044      116/174       53:52     1:52:10     2:53:55     1:05:49    9:09     3:59:44
1112  Michael Lamp           M4549      100/163       52:58     1:52:50     2:55:11     1:04:36    9:10     3:59:46
1113  Zachary Schumaker      M1518        10/14       48:47     1:46:32     2:54:01     1:05:46    9:10     3:59:47
1114  Christopher Dowsey     M3034       89/135       56:54     1:59:19     3:03:04       56:51    9:10     3:59:54
1117  James Cole             M6064        16/56       54:25     1:54:49     2:55:27     1:04:33    9:10     3:59:59
1121  Matthew Levario        M3034       90/135       54:09     1:53:20     2:56:41     1:03:22    9:10     4:00:03
1123  Jeff Spoor             M4549      101/163       54:46     1:53:29     2:56:48     1:03:22    9:10     4:00:10
1127  Jon Micetic            M3034       91/135       54:23     1:54:23     2:57:48     1:02:34    9:11     4:00:21
1128  James Dwyer            M4044      117/174       55:04     1:56:59     3:03:41       56:43    9:11     4:00:23
1133  Michael Seda           CLYDE        21/84       53:37     1:53:52     2:58:30     1:02:07    9:12     4:00:37
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1135  David Vilmain          M5559        45/87       53:20     1:52:56                            9:12     4:00:49
1137  Adam Haracz            M3034       92/135       58:01     2:00:56     3:10:43       50:10    9:12     4:00:52
1139  Jeremy Randall         M4044      118/174       57:17     1:57:36     3:00:39     1:00:13    9:12     4:00:52
1141  Oscar Antonio Gomez Sa M3034       93/135       46:51     1:42:25     2:48:23     1:12:45    9:13     4:01:08
1142  Matthew Pearson        M2529       73/113       56:33     1:58:06     3:00:41     1:00:33    9:13     4:01:14
1147  Hugo Cruz              M4549      102/163       53:54     1:52:34     2:57:23     1:04:06    9:13     4:01:28
1151  Paul Tarantino         M4549      103/163       56:04     1:55:54     2:58:03     1:03:35    9:14     4:01:38
1152  Charles Noell          M3034       94/135       56:09     1:58:06     3:00:37     1:01:01    9:14     4:01:38
1154  Matthew Wheeler        M3539      115/180       56:44     1:59:17     3:04:13       57:34    9:14     4:01:47
1156  Dean Gillespie         M6064        17/56       55:30     1:57:29     3:03:10       58:45    9:14     4:01:54
1157  Darshan Singh          M3539      116/180       43:58     1:37:58     2:38:29     1:23:29    9:15     4:01:58
1160  Peter Klein            M5559        46/87       55:47     1:56:58     3:02:17       59:53    9:15     4:02:09
1162  Thiago Bittar          M3539      117/180       44:23     1:37:43     2:53:58     1:08:16    9:15     4:02:13
1163  Dominic Valente        M2529       74/113       58:00     2:00:24     3:03:07       59:16    9:16     4:02:23
1168  Jonthan Salari         CLYDE        22/84       51:11     1:47:39     2:54:21     1:08:17    9:16     4:02:37
1170  Mark Stevens           M5559        47/87       53:50     1:52:34     3:00:08     1:02:35    9:16     4:02:42
1173  Bill Helwig            M6064        18/56       54:07     1:55:55     3:03:05       59:47    9:17     4:02:51
1175  Daniel Arzaga          M4549      104/163       47:42     1:41:07     2:47:10     1:15:53    9:17     4:03:02
1176  Paul Pannuti           M5054       73/127       59:37     2:05:07     3:08:47       54:21    9:17     4:03:07
1179  Jason Sirockman        M4549      105/163       50:59     1:50:13     2:56:10     1:07:17    9:18     4:03:27
1181  Eric Estrada           M5054       74/127       58:18     1:54:57     3:00:36     1:02:57    9:18     4:03:32
1185  Jeffrey Elmer          M6064        19/56       56:58     1:58:30     3:02:47     1:01:02    9:19     4:03:49
1186  Hans Meyer             M6064        20/56       54:09     1:54:19     2:56:12     1:07:39    9:19     4:03:50
1188  Warren Tripp           M6064        21/56       57:34     2:00:54     3:04:55       58:59    9:19     4:03:53
1189  Oleg Kugotov           M4044      119/174       54:24     1:55:14     3:00:42     1:03:14    9:19     4:03:56
1190  John Vryhof            M6064        22/56       55:31     1:56:55     3:00:52     1:03:05    9:19     4:03:57
1191  Jose Alfredo Cruz      CLYDE        23/84       57:49     2:00:06     3:03:50     1:00:11    9:19     4:04:01
1192  Jared Fairbanks        M5559        48/87       54:21     1:55:51     2:59:50     1:04:11    9:19     4:04:01
1198  Devin Miller           M3539      118/180       54:38     1:55:33     2:59:40     1:05:00    9:21     4:04:39
1200  Doug Fekete            M6569         5/19       55:04     1:54:49     2:58:30     1:06:33    9:22     4:05:02
1201  Bob Kennedy            M70UP          3/8       55:42     1:57:25     3:03:38     1:01:28    9:22     4:05:05
1202  Donald Stong           M4549      106/163       53:58     1:55:04     3:00:51     1:04:22    9:22     4:05:12
1203  Aaron Orosco           M3539      119/180       53:19     1:55:20     3:01:05     1:04:11    9:22     4:05:16
1205  Steve Winger           M6064        23/56       55:44     1:56:36     3:00:12     1:05:07    9:22     4:05:18
1207  Kalyan Raman           M5559        49/87       56:04     2:00:02     3:03:51     1:01:36    9:23     4:05:27
1208  Harish Krishnamurthy   M3539      120/180       49:53     1:44:22     2:53:10     1:12:18    9:23     4:05:28
1210  Adam Licavoli          M1924        36/57       55:44     1:56:34     3:00:14     1:05:19    9:23     4:05:32
1212  Julio Cesar Chavez Car M3539      121/180       50:43     1:46:10     2:54:40     1:11:11    9:23     4:05:50
1213  Kyle Schutrum          CLYDE        24/84       58:35     1:56:42     2:58:08     1:07:45    9:24     4:05:53
1214  Dave Steindl           M4044      120/174       57:05     1:58:07     3:03:26     1:02:29    9:24     4:05:54
1215  Joel Adcock            M4044      121/174       52:58     1:50:28     2:56:46     1:09:12    9:24     4:05:57
1218  David Perry            M5054       75/127       52:12     1:52:29     2:58:02     1:08:09    9:24     4:06:11
1219  Christopher Studenka   M4549      107/163       46:20     1:39:14     2:50:42     1:15:50    9:25     4:06:31
1220  David Ennis            M5559        50/87       56:06     1:56:22     3:02:07     1:04:40    9:26     4:06:47
1221  Craig Breaux           M5054       76/127       55:15     1:56:55     3:01:46     1:05:05    9:26     4:06:50
1225  Tim Udinski            M5054       77/127       55:49     1:56:38     2:58:58     1:08:23    9:27     4:07:21
1226  Alex Loewen            M5559        51/87       49:56     1:46:38     2:57:23     1:10:06    9:27     4:07:29
1230  Larry Trimmer          M4549      108/163       50:30     1:48:36     2:55:27     1:12:18    9:28     4:07:45
1236  Ken Bouck              M5054       78/127       57:18     2:00:26     3:05:00     1:02:55    9:28     4:07:55
1238  Ryan Nichols           M4044      122/174       58:53     2:04:53     3:08:59       58:58    9:28     4:07:57
1241  Kevin Gilmartin        M6569         6/19       54:44     1:55:32     3:03:15     1:05:01    9:29     4:08:16
1244  Darcy Venne            M5559        52/87       56:25     1:57:22     3:01:05     1:07:27    9:30     4:08:31
1246  Christopher Baasten    M3539      122/180       52:31     1:50:11     2:54:00     1:14:33    9:30     4:08:33
1247  Jason Reed             M4549      109/163       56:40     1:59:32     3:05:30     1:03:08    9:30     4:08:37
1250  Stacy Bagal            M6569         7/19       55:56     1:58:40     3:04:03     1:04:42    9:30     4:08:44
1252  Armando Gonzalez       M3539      123/180       53:24     1:50:51     2:53:08     1:15:50    9:31     4:08:58
1253  Eliot Glaser           M6064        24/56       56:21     2:01:55     3:05:36     1:03:39    9:31     4:09:15
1254  Stephen McDonald       M5559        53/87       56:11     1:56:45     3:03:18     1:06:11    9:32     4:09:28
1256  Adam Barber            M3034       95/135     1:01:39     2:07:59     3:11:56       57:36    9:32     4:09:32
1258  Brian Tanella          M4549      110/163       55:50     1:57:14     3:03:17     1:06:24    9:32     4:09:40
1259  Donald Heise           M4044      123/174       51:44     1:56:07     3:05:36     1:04:11    9:33     4:09:47
1260  Darryl Meyer           M5559        54/87       55:51     1:56:21     3:02:48     1:07:17    9:33     4:10:04
1261  Fermin Brito Camacho   M4044      124/174       50:44     1:46:11     3:01:12     1:08:55    9:33     4:10:06
1262  Matthew Jordan         CLYDE        25/84       54:55     1:54:26     3:00:05     1:10:02    9:33     4:10:07
1264  Scott Williams         M3539      124/180       52:46     1:50:10     2:54:06     1:16:03    9:33     4:10:09
1267  Randy Mounts           M5054       79/127       56:17     1:59:08     3:05:41     1:04:32    9:33     4:10:13
1271  Ben Lauer              CLYDE        26/84       57:09     1:58:37     3:02:52     1:07:28    9:34     4:10:20
1272  Douglas Auten          M5559        55/87       58:27     2:03:14     3:11:22       58:59    9:34     4:10:21
1274  Kevin Manbeck          M5054       80/127       56:59     2:04:27     3:09:32     1:01:09    9:35     4:10:40
1275  Paul Wheaton           M4044      125/174       54:32     1:54:52     3:01:22     1:09:20    9:35     4:10:42
1276  Mark Greenberg         M5054       81/127       54:28     1:54:23     2:58:35     1:12:09    9:35     4:10:43
1277  James Lauer            M1924        37/57       49:31     1:45:01     2:47:06     1:23:41    9:35     4:10:46
1279  Florian Busch          M3034       96/135       46:48     1:45:17     2:59:19     1:11:38    9:35     4:10:57
1281  Gustavo Baracaldo      M6064        25/56       50:01     1:48:13     2:56:13     1:14:50    9:35     4:11:03
1284  Ajaysingh Nirwan       M4549      111/163       59:36     2:05:45     3:11:25       59:59    9:36     4:11:24
1285  Mike Finnegan          M2529       75/113       55:48     1:56:28     3:02:40     1:08:45    9:36     4:11:25
1286  Corwin Todd Edwards    M5054       82/127       53:59     1:53:34     3:00:46     1:10:45    9:36     4:11:30
1287  Joel Schopp            M4044      126/174       57:33     2:01:03     3:06:05     1:05:39    9:37     4:11:43
1290  Gregory Stewart        M5559        56/87       56:02     2:00:47     3:04:38     1:07:14    9:37     4:11:52
1291  Greg Fraker            M4549      112/163       51:48     1:48:50     2:55:27     1:16:41    9:38     4:12:08
1292  Shawn Nowakowski       M3539      125/180       53:27     1:52:39     2:59:35     1:12:39    9:38     4:12:13
1294  Jeffrey Klein          M5054       83/127     1:00:21     2:06:41     3:12:48       59:31    9:38     4:12:19
1295  Nathan Winslow         M5054       84/127       50:49     1:47:15     2:57:44     1:14:44    9:39     4:12:28
1298  Gale Watkins           M6064        26/56       57:13     2:02:00     3:06:06     1:06:37    9:39     4:12:42
1300  Michel Groesbeek       M5054       85/127       54:43     1:54:59     3:03:07     1:09:46    9:40     4:12:52
1302  Dan Smith              M4549      113/163       56:05     1:58:38     3:04:22     1:08:41    9:40     4:13:03
1304  David Molloy           M4044      127/174       48:47     1:48:56     3:00:33     1:12:33    9:40     4:13:06
1308  James Orestad          CLYDE        27/84       58:02     2:01:30     3:08:16     1:05:06    9:41     4:13:22
1311  Chafeek Tomeh          M3539      126/180     1:00:13     2:05:46     3:12:56     1:00:43    9:41     4:13:39
1312  Cameron Tompkins       M1518        11/14       49:53     1:44:34     2:57:02     1:16:47    9:42     4:13:49
1314  Mario Luera            M4549      114/163       55:54     1:56:47     3:00:40     1:13:16    9:42     4:13:55
1316  David Torres           M3539      127/180       56:43     1:59:12     3:02:09     1:11:59    9:42     4:14:07
1317  Solomon Hailu          M5054       86/127       51:58     1:50:41                            9:42     4:14:08
1320  Stan Kantowski         M5559        57/87       53:53     1:57:50     3:08:29     1:05:51    9:43     4:14:19
1322  Carson Raymond         M2529       76/113       56:41     1:58:09     3:05:56     1:08:32    9:43     4:14:27
1323  Don Quintana           M5054       87/127       57:19     2:02:53     3:10:32     1:03:58    9:43     4:14:30
1325  Scott Rhone            M3539      128/180       57:58     2:01:03     3:07:40     1:06:53    9:43     4:14:33
1326  Benjamin Knowles       M4044      128/174       57:27     2:04:12     3:11:01     1:03:33    9:43     4:14:33
1328  Roussi Gueorguiev      M5054       88/127       54:26     1:55:59     3:06:18     1:08:59    9:45     4:15:16
1330  Oliver Goodrich        M3539      129/180       59:54     2:04:14     3:11:50     1:03:41    9:46     4:15:31
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1332  Wayne Wilson           M6569         8/19     1:01:18     2:10:30     3:17:05       58:32    9:46     4:15:37
1336  Rusty Bingham          M3539      130/180     1:01:31     2:08:17     3:16:34       59:29    9:47     4:16:03
1337  Hai Huynh              M5054       89/127       55:20     1:56:01     3:05:28     1:10:47    9:47     4:16:15
1339  David Brozovich        M5054       90/127       56:52     2:03:24     3:12:46     1:03:42    9:48     4:16:27
1340  Jed Millar             M3539      131/180       54:51     1:56:09     3:03:49     1:12:44    9:48     4:16:33
1342  Robert Moors           M3539      132/180       52:16     1:54:15     3:05:56     1:10:38    9:48     4:16:34
1343  Paul Putnam            M5559        58/87       49:49     1:43:49     2:50:02     1:26:36    9:48     4:16:37
1344  Andrew Raymond         M1518        12/14       55:56     2:02:07     3:14:14     1:02:24    9:48     4:16:38
1347  Bret Schaeffer         M4044      129/174       54:46     1:58:41     3:09:57     1:06:51    9:49     4:16:47
1348  John Spataro           M6569         9/19       55:58     1:57:07     3:01:20     1:15:35    9:49     4:16:55
1352  Louis M Cormier        M6064        27/56       51:58     1:49:55     2:56:29     1:20:50    9:50     4:17:19
1353  John Alden             M1924        38/57       57:16     2:00:56     3:07:12     1:10:09    9:50     4:17:20
1357  Joshua Buchel          M1924        39/57     1:00:46     2:07:03     3:13:06     1:04:31    9:50     4:17:36
1359  De'marcus Greene      M2529       77/113     1:01:12     2:07:48     3:16:27     1:01:11    9:50     4:17:37
1360  Vincent Paterno        M2529       78/113     1:03:23     2:06:52     3:16:42     1:01:01    9:51     4:17:42
1361  Isaac Turley           CLYDE        28/84       53:22     1:53:57     3:03:13     1:14:35    9:51     4:17:47
1367  Mark McKellar          M1924        40/57       54:04     2:00:11     3:10:11     1:07:48    9:51     4:17:59
1368  Sampath Kumar Matheswa M3539      133/180       58:23     2:02:10     3:09:39     1:08:23    9:51     4:18:02
1370  Andrew Kurz            M2529       79/113       48:51     1:47:07     2:56:34     1:21:31    9:51     4:18:05
1371  Vince Mazzocco         M5559        59/87       56:57     1:58:55     3:08:51     1:09:17    9:52     4:18:08
1372  Marvin Malkowski Jr.   M4044      130/174       53:26     1:53:09     3:01:47     1:16:22    9:52     4:18:09
1373  Martin Griego          CLYDE        29/84       55:47     1:56:37     3:06:58     1:11:14    9:52     4:18:12
1374  Will Butler            M4549      115/163       57:33     2:05:02     3:09:42     1:08:34    9:52     4:18:15
1375  John Maughan           M3034       97/135     1:01:16     2:06:39     3:15:28     1:02:49    9:52     4:18:17
1379  Andy Lieberman         M5559        60/87                                                    9:53     4:18:37
1381  Pedro Arvizu           M3034       98/135       57:27     1:59:57     3:06:41     1:12:00    9:53     4:18:40
1386  Kent Eagleburger       M3034       99/135       55:59     2:00:04     3:06:44     1:12:16    9:54     4:18:59
1387  Ryan Niec              M3034      100/135       55:41     1:56:44     3:08:51     1:10:12    9:54     4:19:02
1388  Bill Raymond           M5054       91/127       54:03     1:56:54     3:03:07     1:16:07    9:54     4:19:14
1390  Mustafizur Choudhury   M3034      101/135       55:29     1:58:34     3:11:29     1:07:49    9:54     4:19:17
1392  Chuck Forster          M6569        10/19       55:09     2:04:57     3:12:52     1:06:45    9:55     4:19:37
1394  Eric Wicoff            M4044      131/174       56:39     1:59:13     3:12:29     1:07:15    9:55     4:19:44
1402  Keith Thomas           CLYDE        30/84       56:14     1:58:47     3:09:36     1:10:45    9:57     4:20:20
1406  Andrew Dentamaro       M4044      132/174     1:01:41     2:12:33     3:20:04     1:00:29    9:57     4:20:33
1408  Omar Lopez Sauceda     M2529       80/113       57:39     2:07:15     3:17:38     1:03:04    9:57     4:20:42
1414  Christian Barratt      M3539      134/180       51:53     1:53:36     3:15:43     1:05:22    9:58     4:21:05
1418  Eric McLeskey          M4549      116/163       58:28     2:02:44     3:11:16     1:10:05    9:59     4:21:20
1425  Gavin Defreese         M5054       92/127       59:38     2:06:14     3:16:53     1:05:16   10:01     4:22:08
1426  Steven Swager          M6569        11/19       58:53     2:03:15     3:14:58     1:07:10   10:01     4:22:08
1427  Derek Day              CLYDE        31/84     1:03:08     2:09:50     3:15:27     1:06:46   10:01     4:22:13
1428  Tim Bingham            M4044      133/174     1:01:30     2:08:17     3:16:40     1:05:35   10:01     4:22:14
1430  Timothy Risley         M4044      134/174       59:20     2:05:05     3:17:12     1:05:13   10:01     4:22:25
1432  Charles Johnson        M4044      135/174     1:00:06     2:11:26     3:20:35     1:01:53   10:02     4:22:27
1434  Grant Gehrlich         M3034      102/135     1:01:07     2:05:07     3:16:04     1:06:25   10:02     4:22:28
1435  Robert Gay             M6064        28/56       58:59     2:06:11     3:16:35     1:05:55   10:02     4:22:30
1436  Patrick Howley         M6064        29/56       55:10     1:55:18     3:02:01     1:20:30   10:02     4:22:31
1438  Ismael Gonzalez        M4044      136/174     1:01:01     2:08:38     3:15:30     1:07:08   10:02     4:22:38
1440  John Hendrix           M5559        61/87       57:17     1:58:56     3:09:10     1:13:35   10:02     4:22:45
1441  Michael Ambri          M4549      117/163       56:13     1:57:39     3:05:38     1:17:12   10:02     4:22:49
1442  Tony Trischler         M5054       93/127       59:53     2:07:09     3:16:54     1:05:56   10:02     4:22:49
1446  Geoffrey Schmidt       M4549      118/163       52:13     1:51:48     3:05:52     1:17:12   10:03     4:23:04
1449  Brian Conway           CLYDE        32/84       56:51     2:00:57     3:11:36     1:11:38   10:03     4:23:13
1450  Nick Burrows           M4044      137/174       48:22     1:42:10     3:04:16     1:19:02   10:03     4:23:18
1453  David Leikwold         CLYDE        33/84       53:48     1:53:16     3:03:41     1:20:04   10:04     4:23:44
1459  Dennis Cox             M6064        30/56     1:01:07     2:09:08     3:18:12     1:05:56   10:05     4:24:08
1460  Zac Myers              M4549      119/163       56:55     1:59:21     3:17:41     1:06:29   10:05     4:24:10
1462  Benjamin Duquette      M3034      103/135       51:46     1:49:52     2:59:49     1:24:26   10:06     4:24:14
1464  Carlos Mendez          M4549      120/163       55:43     1:56:36     3:08:01     1:16:23   10:06     4:24:23
1465  John Cobb              CLYDE        34/84       56:00     2:00:04     3:05:38     1:18:47   10:06     4:24:24
1470  Brett Himes            M6064        31/56       55:19     1:58:55     3:11:45     1:13:08   10:07     4:24:52
1475  Richard Womack         M4044      138/174       57:35     2:01:28     3:07:15     1:17:51   10:08     4:25:06
1476  Duane Wilson           CLYDE        35/84       56:44     2:00:39     3:12:56     1:12:12   10:08     4:25:07
1478  Steve Lane             M3539      135/180     1:04:03     2:20:04     3:23:15     1:01:59   10:08     4:25:14
1479  Christopher Golden     M3539      136/180       56:04     2:00:54     3:10:33     1:14:41   10:08     4:25:14
1483  Jesse Perez            M5054       94/127       57:55     2:06:40     3:17:16     1:08:25   10:09     4:25:41
1487  Erik Ruud              M1924        41/57       58:17     2:05:30     3:13:52     1:12:22   10:10     4:26:14
1491  Carlos Aguirre         M1924        42/57       50:22     1:51:50     3:11:11     1:15:14   10:11     4:26:24
1492  Daniel Sapien          M3034      104/135     1:01:47     2:09:09     3:18:52     1:07:35   10:11     4:26:26
1494  Nicholas Chung         M1924        43/57       55:43     1:57:49     3:13:01     1:13:29   10:11     4:26:29
1495  Todd Elliott           M5054       95/127       55:45     2:00:39     3:10:12     1:16:20   10:11     4:26:31
1498  John Beesley           M5559        62/87     1:00:22     2:07:02     3:24:09     1:02:28   10:11     4:26:36
1500  Scott Milius           M4549      121/163       53:02     1:53:49     3:08:58     1:17:47   10:11     4:26:44
1503  Jon Aitken             CLYDE        36/84       59:00     2:02:51     3:16:01     1:10:52   10:12     4:26:52
1506  Andreh Janian          M4549      122/163       58:27     2:03:47     3:14:16     1:12:54   10:12     4:27:10
1509  Joshua Carroll         M3034      105/135       57:45     2:00:42     3:17:56     1:09:47   10:14     4:27:42
1512  Dennis Hafford         CLYDE        37/84     1:02:49     2:13:31     3:24:21     1:03:37   10:14     4:27:58
1515  David Zimmerman        M4549      123/163     1:00:56     2:07:32     3:23:58     1:04:09   10:14     4:28:07
1519  Hugo Escobedo          M5054       96/127       56:20     1:58:12     3:11:36     1:16:52   10:15     4:28:28
1520  Thomasedision Yazzie   M5559        63/87       55:44     1:57:11     3:07:50     1:20:40   10:15     4:28:29
1526  John Tastad            M5559        64/87       56:39     2:02:56     3:17:11     1:11:39   10:16     4:28:49
1527  Jordan Odo             M3034      106/135     1:03:53     2:13:28     3:22:41     1:06:13   10:16     4:28:53
1529  Eli Ferry              M3539      137/180       57:26     2:02:09     3:15:42     1:13:21   10:17     4:29:03
1530  Paul Johnson           CLYDE        38/84       56:44     2:02:17     3:16:19     1:12:47   10:17     4:29:05
1531  Jefferson Schneider    CLYDE        39/84       56:45     2:02:19     3:16:20     1:12:51   10:17     4:29:10
1532  Anthony Bonanno        M3539      138/180     1:03:54     2:10:53     3:20:46     1:08:30   10:17     4:29:16
1534  Blake Keathley         M4549      124/163       55:42     2:00:51     3:16:19     1:13:03   10:17     4:29:21
1536  Pritesh Patel          M4044      139/174       49:20     1:43:38     2:55:48     1:33:35   10:17     4:29:23
1539  Travis Berry           M3539      139/180       54:23     1:55:33     3:16:17     1:13:46   10:19     4:30:02
1540  Carl Jones             M4044      140/174     1:10:00     2:21:22     3:27:53     1:02:11   10:19     4:30:03
1541  Chris Koenig           M4549      125/163     1:00:05     2:11:25     3:20:34     1:09:40   10:19     4:30:14
1542  Paul Schrecongost      M4549      126/163     1:00:53     2:09:44     3:23:45     1:06:33   10:19     4:30:18
1543  Brian Walsh            M3539      140/180     1:01:38     2:10:08     3:20:20     1:10:06   10:20     4:30:26
1544  Steven Whiting         M3539      141/180       54:24     1:54:27     3:03:32     1:26:59   10:20     4:30:30
1545  Tim Raymond            CLYDE        40/84     1:00:13     2:09:11     3:21:12     1:09:20   10:20     4:30:32
1546  Shawn Bland Gipson     M4549      127/163     1:04:39     2:16:15     3:26:22     1:04:12   10:20     4:30:33
1547  Matt Whipple           M4044      141/174       58:56     2:04:43     3:10:55     1:19:42   10:20     4:30:36
1550  Kennedy Kadosh         M4549      128/163       55:21     2:02:13     3:20:15     1:10:51   10:21     4:31:06
1551  Brian Astel            M5559        65/87     1:04:15     2:17:55     3:29:33     1:01:33   10:21     4:31:06
1553  Niall Heffernan        M2529       81/113       57:07     1:58:58     3:15:43     1:15:32   10:22     4:31:14
1556  Joshua Smith           M14UN          1/1       54:25     1:57:45     3:15:43     1:16:00   10:23     4:31:43
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1557  Graeme Budge           M3034      107/135       55:52     2:01:52     3:20:02     1:11:42   10:23     4:31:44
1562  Stephen Black          M3034      108/135       55:52     1:57:48     3:19:38     1:12:30   10:24     4:32:07
1566  David Alster           M6064        32/56     1:04:33     2:15:10     3:31:40     1:00:40   10:24     4:32:20
1569  Matthew Bro            CLYDE        41/84       55:09     1:54:39     3:06:12     1:26:31   10:25     4:32:43
1570  Jason Vander Kamp      M3539      142/180       57:36     2:00:59     3:21:10     1:11:38   10:25     4:32:48
1571  Cal Dewitt             M5559        66/87     1:04:27     2:13:53     3:24:37     1:08:12   10:25     4:32:49
1572  Michael McLain         M2529       82/113       59:22     2:08:49     3:19:37     1:13:18   10:25     4:32:55
1574  Jeffrey Gehring        M3539      143/180       41:50     2:05:16     3:19:15     1:13:48   10:26     4:33:03
1575  Matthew Hatch          M2529       83/113       52:06     1:55:11     3:15:38     1:17:29   10:26     4:33:06
1576  Brian Hughes           M4549      129/163       57:48     2:01:40     3:18:46     1:14:32   10:26     4:33:17
1579  Benjamin Heller        M3539      144/180       55:51     1:57:35     3:18:52     1:14:48   10:27     4:33:39
1581  Samuel Perez           M1518        13/14       55:30     1:56:56     3:16:17     1:17:25   10:27     4:33:42
1584  Vincent Danna          M5559        67/87       53:36     2:01:34     3:16:10     1:17:47   10:28     4:33:57
1585  Robert Dennen          M4549      130/163       56:13     2:00:03     3:16:41     1:17:22   10:28     4:34:02
1587  Christopher Fowler     M4044      142/174     1:01:10     2:05:10     3:16:10     1:18:04   10:28     4:34:13
1589  Trieu Le               M6064        33/56     1:00:37     2:07:40     3:22:26     1:12:00   10:29     4:34:25
1593  Brennan Whetzel        M1924        44/57       52:12     1:55:19     3:14:21     1:20:30   10:30     4:34:51
1594  Ben Blixt              M4044      143/174       55:51     1:56:59     3:11:36     1:23:18   10:30     4:34:54
1597  Mark Gallaugher        M6064        34/56     1:04:45     2:18:49     3:34:17     1:00:47   10:30     4:35:03
1599  Gary Vona              M5054       97/127       55:38     1:56:55     3:18:22     1:16:53   10:31     4:35:14
1601  Jack Chaplinski        M6569        12/19       58:23     2:05:40     3:16:51     1:18:36   10:31     4:35:27
1602  Jose V Diaz Nunez      M5054       98/127       55:02     1:55:54     3:19:09     1:16:21   10:31     4:35:29
1604  Greg Jones             M6569        13/19       55:13     2:01:20     3:16:54     1:18:40   10:32     4:35:34
1605  Daniel Anderson        M3539      145/180     1:04:13     2:11:28     3:21:28     1:14:14   10:32     4:35:41
1606  Michael Blair          M4549      131/163       59:24     2:07:17     3:20:53     1:14:54   10:32     4:35:46
1612  Christopher Devine     M5054       99/127     1:00:32     2:07:35     3:18:37     1:17:37   10:33     4:36:14
1614  Nicholas Hess          CLYDE        42/84       59:44     2:03:44     3:13:34     1:22:49   10:33     4:36:22
1616  Jason Meyer            M4044      144/174     1:03:02     2:15:16     3:29:29     1:07:15   10:34     4:36:43
1618  Matthew Moix           M4549      132/163       57:56     2:03:53     3:21:15     1:15:45   10:35     4:36:59
1619  Sean Castrovinci       M2529       84/113     1:02:19     2:09:05     3:21:25     1:15:41   10:35     4:37:05
1621  Lakshma Gopidi         M4549      133/163       55:48     1:59:19     3:18:11     1:19:12   10:36     4:37:23
1622  Patrick Lynch          M4549      134/163       54:29     1:55:06     3:11:03     1:26:42   10:37     4:37:44
1623  Matthew Frazer         CLYDE        43/84     1:01:11     2:08:51     3:23:38     1:14:15   10:37     4:37:52
1625  Spencer McGee          M3034      109/135       50:52     1:53:23     3:15:29     1:22:45   10:38     4:38:14
1626  John McCleary          CLYDE        44/84       56:26     2:00:13     3:18:33     1:19:42   10:38     4:38:15
1627  David Boch             M5054      100/127       55:24     2:03:09     3:20:02     1:18:17   10:38     4:38:19
1630  Aaron Goodman          CLYDE        45/84     1:00:04     2:10:40     3:26:03     1:12:24   10:38     4:38:27
1631  Jesse Lewis            CLYDE        46/84     1:03:55     2:15:16     3:27:32     1:10:56   10:38     4:38:28
1634  Myrl Baker             M4044      145/174     1:04:39     2:16:07     3:27:34     1:10:58   10:38     4:38:32
1635  Zachary Newell         M4549      135/163       59:05     2:06:42     3:23:40     1:15:03   10:39     4:38:42
1636  Robert Lane            CLYDE        47/84       58:51     2:03:54     3:17:05     1:21:38   10:39     4:38:42
1637  Steve Gobbell          M5054      101/127     1:04:12     2:13:59     3:27:52     1:11:19   10:40     4:39:10
1638  Glen Raggio            M5559        68/87     1:02:03     2:12:00     3:26:56     1:12:23   10:40     4:39:19
1639  Kazuhiro Maeda         CLYDE        48/84       52:54     1:51:08     3:05:41     1:33:50   10:41     4:39:31
1641  Brian Kelley           M3539      146/180       58:56     2:06:21     3:20:00     1:19:35   10:41     4:39:34
1647  Dan Blankenship        M6064        35/56     1:01:45     2:11:53     3:27:11     1:12:59   10:42     4:40:09
1648  Jenner Gwinup          M3034      110/135       52:54     1:59:23     3:19:06     1:21:07   10:42     4:40:13
1652  Christopher Davis      M4044      146/174       57:41     2:01:27     3:14:51     1:25:29   10:42     4:40:19
1653  Victor Hugo Flores Bai M4549      136/163       57:34     2:02:06     3:14:52     1:25:33   10:43     4:40:25
1654  Gerald Roose           M6064        36/56     1:00:02     2:09:28     3:23:48     1:16:40   10:43     4:40:28
1655  Brad Johnson           M5054      102/127     1:01:25     2:09:44     3:24:34     1:15:58   10:43     4:40:31
1656  John Woodard           M5054      103/127     1:00:17     2:05:33     3:23:15     1:17:18   10:43     4:40:33
1660  Alex Michael           M4044      147/174     1:01:55     2:13:14     3:27:09     1:13:32   10:43     4:40:41
1663  Andrew Nesdill         CLYDE        49/84     1:00:44     2:08:13     3:25:27     1:15:28   10:44     4:40:54
1667  Rick Dusha             M5054      104/127     1:03:09     2:14:59     3:33:09     1:08:17   10:45     4:41:25
1668  Scott Weisenbach       M5559        69/87       57:43     2:05:19     3:29:58     1:11:31   10:45     4:41:28
1669  David Krueger          M4549      137/163       51:22     1:49:53     3:09:09     1:32:28   10:45     4:41:36
1670  John Sours             M3034      111/135     1:01:15     2:09:33     3:20:18     1:21:22   10:46     4:41:40
1672  Keith Miller           M3539      147/180       58:17     2:03:11     3:23:08     1:18:46   10:46     4:41:54
1674  Patrick McMullan       M4549      138/163       48:40     1:51:11     3:14:55     1:27:21   10:47     4:42:16
1677  Johnny Mason           M6064        37/56       56:01     1:58:55     3:15:15     1:27:18   10:47     4:42:32
1679  James Lowrey           CLYDE        50/84       59:05     2:05:22     3:24:43     1:17:59   10:48     4:42:41
1680  Andrew Smart           M2529       85/113     1:05:59     2:22:52     3:39:12     1:03:31   10:48     4:42:43
1681  Jj Strnad              M2529       86/113     1:04:33     2:16:24     3:28:28     1:14:25   10:48     4:42:53
1682  John Vallone           M6064        38/56     1:01:43     2:18:45     3:35:23     1:07:35   10:48     4:42:57
1683  Pascal Bourut          M3539      148/180     1:04:30     2:12:29     3:24:19     1:18:51   10:49     4:43:10
1684  Austin Cummings        M2529       87/113     1:01:38     2:13:41     3:27:14     1:16:02   10:49     4:43:15
1686  Agustin Corral Luna    M4044      148/174       51:58     1:51:33     3:10:40     1:32:42   10:49     4:43:21
1687  Gary Jackson                          0/0       59:11     2:06:15     3:18:54     1:24:29   10:49     4:43:22
1688  Daniel Halliday        M3539      149/180       55:45     1:56:05     3:08:45     1:34:40   10:50     4:43:25
1689  Brian Garnett          M6569        14/19       58:06     2:03:11     3:24:17     1:19:11   10:50     4:43:28
1691  Earl Storms            CLYDE        51/84     1:06:44     2:18:54     3:33:47     1:09:52   10:50     4:43:39
1693  Henry Ward             M4549      139/163       58:12     2:10:19     3:32:42     1:11:10   10:51     4:43:52
1696  Paul Ivanich           M4044      149/174       59:30     2:10:06     3:27:02     1:16:52   10:51     4:43:53
1700  Alexandre Guerinot     M4549      140/163     1:02:52     2:13:50     3:31:20     1:12:43   10:51     4:44:03
1701  Michael Chiang         M2529       88/113       58:54     2:09:32     3:29:08     1:15:14   10:52     4:44:22
1704  Jason Gerek            M4044      150/174       58:51     2:00:20     3:25:10     1:19:31   10:52     4:44:40
1708  Nicholas Lemus         M2529       89/113     1:02:04     2:04:40     3:12:06     1:32:41   10:53     4:44:47
1709  Jason Baldwin          M3034      112/135     1:00:27     2:05:52     3:22:47     1:22:00   10:53     4:44:47
1710  Zhicheng Wang          M3539      150/180       53:26     1:59:03     3:25:12     1:19:38   10:53     4:44:49
1712  Dino Benally           CLYDE        52/84       55:54     2:04:18     3:24:40     1:20:18   10:53     4:44:57
1713  Steven Stoker          CLYDE        53/84     1:03:51     2:13:56     3:26:21     1:18:38   10:53     4:44:59
1714  Steven Wiegelt         M3539      151/180       57:11     2:04:19     3:23:45     1:21:15   10:53     4:45:00
1716  Chris Smith            CLYDE        54/84       59:57     2:10:09     3:27:24     1:17:46   10:54     4:45:10
1720  Calvin Guy             M3539      152/180     1:03:50     2:12:57     3:26:17     1:19:26   10:55     4:45:43
1726  Jesse Qiao             M3034      113/135       57:47     2:05:02     3:21:45     1:24:28   10:56     4:46:13
1727  Joseph Raimondi        CLYDE        55/84     1:09:47     2:22:27     3:34:56     1:11:20   10:56     4:46:16
1729  Brett Tengberg         CLYDE        56/84       57:55     2:06:30     3:28:44     1:17:47   10:57     4:46:30
1731  Kostadin Galabov       M4044      151/174     1:01:16     2:05:27     3:23:27     1:23:05   10:57     4:46:31
1732  Samuel Pedro           M2529       90/113     1:08:09     2:17:24     3:30:54     1:15:40   10:57     4:46:33
1737  Jay Biernat            M4044      152/174     1:03:05     2:17:10     3:32:51     1:14:37   10:59     4:47:27
1738  David Johnson          M5054      105/127     1:06:32     2:17:13     3:32:13     1:15:17   10:59     4:47:29
1740  Matthew Alfrey         M4044      153/174       54:24     1:55:03     3:13:16     1:34:24   10:59     4:47:39
1744  Addison Alley          M3034      114/135       57:42     2:07:08     3:27:55     1:20:08   11:00     4:48:03
1745  John Roberts           M3034      115/135       57:35     2:07:30     3:26:09     1:21:55   11:00     4:48:03
1746  Mike Bennett           M4549      141/163     1:02:21     2:19:07     3:40:16     1:07:48   11:00     4:48:04
1747  Gunnar Groscost        M1924        45/57       54:47     2:03:28     3:25:26     1:22:39   11:00     4:48:04
1751  Jim Schultz            M3034      116/135     1:05:57     2:20:02     3:36:06     1:12:29   11:01     4:48:35
1752  Ganesh Kondapuram      M4044      154/174       57:42     2:07:52     3:33:35     1:15:04   11:01     4:48:38
1753  John Wilster           M5054      106/127     1:07:56     2:23:47     3:40:08     1:08:33   11:02     4:48:40
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1757  Jack Becker            M70UP          4/8     1:01:00     2:09:07     3:29:02     1:20:15   11:03     4:49:16
1759  Devin Toohey           CLYDE        57/84     1:04:50     2:16:21     3:32:53     1:16:30   11:03     4:49:23
1761  Ryan Lee               CLYDE        58/84     1:08:11     2:23:01     3:39:21     1:10:10   11:03     4:49:30
1762  Allen Lawson           M5054      107/127     1:02:51     2:06:51     3:18:37     1:30:59   11:04     4:49:35
1763  James Pursley          M3034      117/135     1:04:18     2:14:37     3:29:06     1:20:30   11:04     4:49:35
1766  Mark Principe          M6064        39/56     1:01:31     2:11:33     3:31:47     1:18:05   11:04     4:49:51
1767  Scott Watkins          CLYDE        59/84       56:33     2:03:06     3:37:05     1:12:50   11:04     4:49:55
1770  Justin Feldewerth      M1924        46/57       59:28     2:03:48     3:22:48     1:27:13   11:05     4:50:00
1771  Andrew Macdonald       M2529       91/113     1:01:09     2:09:00     3:24:53     1:25:08   11:05     4:50:01
1772  Brett Huber            M4044      155/174       58:47     2:00:33     3:25:41     1:24:27   11:05     4:50:07
1773  Senthil Rathinavel Aru CLYDE        60/84     1:03:34     2:16:30     3:31:52     1:18:28   11:05     4:50:20
1774  Cesar Barraza          M5054      108/127     1:00:46     2:14:37     3:36:59     1:13:31   11:06     4:50:29
1775  Marco Ontiveros        M4549      142/163       53:23     1:59:00     3:23:04     1:27:27   11:06     4:50:30
1782  Justin Peele           M3539      153/180     1:03:18     2:16:39     3:33:46     1:17:54   11:08     4:51:39
1784  Billy Fenter           M3539      154/180     1:05:27     2:18:52     3:37:21     1:14:20   11:08     4:51:41
1785  Ernest Miller          M3539      155/180     1:03:01     2:08:07     3:29:54     1:21:51   11:09     4:51:45
1788  Chris Obermeier        M3034      118/135     1:06:47     2:19:47     3:36:09     1:15:48   11:09     4:51:56
1789  William Blaine         M4549      143/163     1:01:02     2:16:17     3:43:12     1:09:03   11:10     4:52:15
1798  Alexander Nunn         M2529       92/113       53:27     1:52:18     3:07:14     1:46:01   11:12     4:53:14
1799  David Martin           M4044      156/174     1:10:45     2:29:01     3:49:13     1:04:07   11:12     4:53:19
1800  Jeremy Rodriguez       M2529       93/113     1:08:29     2:21:22     3:40:42     1:13:02   11:13     4:53:43
1801  William Dobbs          M4549      144/163       55:24     2:04:53     3:29:03     1:24:42   11:13     4:53:45
1802  Bryce Dreifuss         M2529       94/113     1:01:15     2:09:33     3:23:17     1:30:33   11:13     4:53:50
1803  Dave Dickinson         M5559        70/87     1:07:56     2:22:49     3:41:38     1:12:16   11:14     4:53:54
1805  Tom Pesta              M6064        40/56     1:00:46     2:11:11     3:32:17     1:22:02   11:14     4:54:18
1806  Andrew Rich            M4549      145/163     1:03:37     2:17:27     3:40:10     1:14:14   11:15     4:54:23
1810  Rychen Jones           M3539      156/180       59:44     2:07:47     3:31:39     1:23:08   11:16     4:54:46
1811  Jc Santa Teresa        M5559        71/87     1:06:57     2:27:03     3:46:12     1:08:35   11:16     4:54:47
1812  Baxter Burton          M6064        41/56     1:04:13     2:17:59     3:34:24     1:20:37   11:16     4:55:01
1817  Adam Kreuzman          M5559        72/87       54:52     2:02:04     3:28:04     1:27:24   11:17     4:55:27
1819  Ryland Shaffery        M3539      157/180     1:10:43     2:29:00     3:45:21     1:10:17   11:17     4:55:38
1820  Gregory Rowe           M3539      158/180       55:28     2:01:01     3:26:51     1:28:53   11:18     4:55:44
1822  John Howell            M5559        73/87     1:05:06     2:22:44     3:40:17     1:15:39   11:18     4:55:55
1824  Nicholas Bermudez      M2529       95/113     1:01:19     2:15:33     3:39:43     1:16:26   11:19     4:56:09
1827  Jeremy Smith           M3539      159/180     1:04:13     2:20:55     3:42:32     1:13:53   11:19     4:56:25
1829  John Horstman          M5054      109/127     1:02:55     2:22:42     3:44:35     1:12:00   11:20     4:56:34
1833  Theodore Posuniak      CLYDE        61/84     1:05:30     2:27:09     3:44:03     1:12:45   11:20     4:56:48
1834  Richard Rogalski       M5559        74/87     1:03:31     2:23:25     3:44:55     1:11:57   11:20     4:56:51
1837  Andre Lee              M4549      146/163       55:30     2:08:08     3:34:27     1:22:50   11:21     4:57:16
1843  Chongwoo Kim           M5054      110/127     1:04:01     2:14:39     3:32:26     1:25:21   11:22     4:57:46
1844  Scott Potter           M4044      157/174     1:10:38     2:28:14     3:46:57     1:10:51   11:22     4:57:47
1849  William Speier         CLYDE        62/84       55:00     2:02:21     3:39:34     1:18:25   11:23     4:57:58
1851  Tommy Chonis           M5054      111/127     1:10:40     2:31:20     3:52:09     1:06:30   11:24     4:58:38
1852  Alexander Elhilal      M3539      160/180     1:05:12     2:15:22     3:36:09     1:22:46   11:25     4:58:55
1853  Chandru Perumal        M3539      161/180     1:09:56     2:26:52     3:47:30     1:11:26   11:25     4:58:55
1855  Anthony A. Jeffers     M4549      147/163     1:08:20     2:19:56     3:42:55     1:16:07   11:25     4:59:02
1861  David Basham           M4044      158/174     1:03:38     2:18:22     3:43:26     1:15:49   11:26     4:59:15
1862  Prakash Velusamy       M3539      162/180     1:09:56     2:26:52     3:46:52     1:12:24   11:26     4:59:16
1863  Alva Thomas Jr         M70UP          5/8     1:05:09     2:21:37     3:43:11     1:16:08   11:26     4:59:18
1867  Jon Schmitt            M4549      148/163       51:33     1:50:13     2:59:18     2:00:16   11:26     4:59:34
1868  Kristofer Lyons        M3034      119/135     1:08:23     2:22:31     3:43:53     1:16:04   11:27     4:59:56
1871  Tanner Weekes          CLYDE        63/84     1:02:11     2:12:45     3:35:32     1:24:27   11:27     4:59:58
1874  Scott Green            M5559        75/87     1:05:01     2:20:33     3:39:24     1:20:49   11:28     5:00:13
1876  Michael Delliplaine    M3539      163/180     1:01:20     2:11:59     3:39:12     1:21:12   11:28     5:00:23
1878  Scott Penner           M4044      159/174       57:34     2:03:17     3:14:23     1:46:05   11:29     5:00:28
1881  Tobin Cookman          M5054      112/127     1:03:53     2:15:21     3:36:42     1:24:29   11:30     5:01:11
1890  Sebastian Nicula       M1518        14/14       56:39     2:03:39     3:39:56     1:21:49   11:31     5:01:45
1891  Matthew Slimmon        CLYDE        64/84       57:14     2:06:47     3:38:22     1:23:23   11:32     5:01:45
1894  Jeff Trogan            CLYDE        65/84     1:10:16     2:28:00     3:48:03     1:13:57   11:32     5:01:59
1896  Alexandre Davaine      M3034      120/135     1:07:27     2:23:35     3:47:13     1:15:05   11:33     5:02:17
1897  Cesar Nemer            M3539      164/180       56:00     1:58:01     3:22:33     1:39:50   11:33     5:02:23
1898  John Patterson         M5559        76/87       56:51     2:07:41     3:30:05     1:32:20   11:33     5:02:25
1901  John Sheahan           M5559        77/87     1:07:13     2:23:50     3:45:10     1:17:32   11:34     5:02:42
1902  Aaron King             M4044      160/174       54:01     2:18:12     3:38:51     1:24:14   11:35     5:03:05
1905  William French         CLYDE        66/84       54:01     2:02:14     3:41:14     1:22:36   11:36     5:03:50
1907  Des Rimmer             M4044      161/174     1:07:59     2:26:47     3:45:53     1:18:04   11:36     5:03:56
1909  Daniel Miller          M4044      162/174     1:03:21     2:19:00     3:45:50     1:18:15   11:37     5:04:04
1910  Stanley Villalobos     M6064        42/56     1:06:38     2:23:53                           11:37     5:04:05
1911  Gerardo Aguilar        M4549      149/163       59:45     2:07:06     3:34:51     1:29:18   11:37     5:04:09
1912  Noah Logan             M1924        47/57       52:10     2:00:37     3:38:00     1:26:11   11:37     5:04:11
1914  Magdiel Castillo       M3034      121/135       59:36     2:12:30     3:40:31     1:24:20   11:39     5:04:50
1915  Steven Crawford        M4549      150/163     1:10:37     2:29:50     3:47:43     1:17:09   11:39     5:04:52
1916  Mark Evans             M6569        15/19     1:07:43     2:21:37     3:40:25     1:24:29   11:39     5:04:53
1917  Fernando Larios        M3539      165/180     1:03:53     2:21:16     3:45:48     1:19:18   11:39     5:05:06
1918  Jon Relvas             M4044      163/174       50:38     1:52:15     3:13:56     1:51:13   11:39     5:05:08
1919  Scott Lidman           M2529       96/113       58:24     2:17:33     3:44:29     1:20:41   11:39     5:05:10
1921  John Mocarski          M1924        48/57       52:44     2:08:36     3:41:56     1:23:31   11:40     5:05:27
1922  Todd Mark              M3034      122/135     1:12:02     2:23:08     3:42:13     1:23:26   11:40     5:05:38
1923  David Helmsing         M5054      113/127     1:09:36     2:26:42     3:47:55     1:17:48   11:41     5:05:43
1937  Tom Millerbernd        M5054      114/127     1:04:43     2:19:58     3:46:36     1:21:15   11:45     5:07:51
1939  Jamon Smith            M3539      166/180     1:08:02     2:23:53     3:47:06     1:21:04   11:46     5:08:09
1941  Brian Cunningham       M4044      164/174       50:28     1:50:20     3:20:44     1:47:47   11:47     5:08:31
1946  Tom McCourt            M6064        43/56     1:12:43     2:37:14     3:57:00     1:12:48   11:50     5:09:48
1950  Jim Wheat              M4549      151/163     1:06:30     2:24:14     3:44:06     1:25:47   11:50     5:09:53
1951  David Bartholomew      CLYDE        67/84     1:07:01     2:27:10     3:51:11     1:18:57   11:51     5:10:08
1952  Tom Stinson            M5054      115/127     1:05:44     2:23:42     3:47:43     1:22:32   11:51     5:10:15
1953  Matt Baldwin           M4549      152/163     1:14:57     2:30:14     3:52:26     1:17:51   11:51     5:10:16
1955  Patrick Dunn           M3539      167/180       56:43     1:59:20     3:36:12     1:34:13   11:51     5:10:24
1956  Geremie Fiorini        CLYDE        68/84     1:02:23     2:18:26     3:41:29     1:28:56   11:51     5:10:25
1959  Brenton Harris         M4549      153/163     1:01:56     2:05:09     3:28:31     1:42:36   11:53     5:11:06
1961  Anthony Canez          CLYDE        69/84     1:04:27     2:27:37     3:53:52     1:17:56   11:54     5:11:47
1962  Caleb Wright           M1924        49/57     1:08:15     2:17:54     3:43:23     1:28:39   11:55     5:12:02
1966  Jefferson Christal     M1924        50/57     1:06:49     2:20:16     3:40:24     1:31:56   11:56     5:12:19
1968  Justin Larkins         M3539      168/180     1:00:34     2:13:52     3:41:06     1:31:17   11:56     5:12:23
1969  Brett Barker           M5054      116/127     1:04:27     2:19:10     3:46:42     1:25:56   11:56     5:12:37
1970  Paul Molina            M3034      123/135       54:55     1:59:29     3:34:38     1:38:04   11:57     5:12:42
1971  Suraj Mohandas         M3539      169/180     1:09:27     2:29:29     3:52:38     1:20:17   11:57     5:12:54
1973  Sridharan Kannan       M4549      154/163     1:03:34     2:18:54     3:47:47     1:25:07   11:57     5:12:54
1974  Kyle Dublin            M1924        51/57     1:03:21     2:18:22     3:45:59     1:27:15   11:58     5:13:13
1976  Steve Cortes           M5054      117/127       43:35     1:43:12     3:15:50     1:58:03   11:59     5:13:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1977  Val Carroll            M4549      155/163     1:02:45     2:15:59     3:41:16     1:32:55   12:00     5:14:11
1979  Jason Garry            CLYDE        70/84     1:03:13     2:16:05     3:33:52     1:40:54   12:01     5:14:46
1980  John Shacklock         M5054      118/127     1:07:50     2:26:05     3:50:02     1:25:15   12:02     5:15:17
1981  Jorden Gwinup          M2529       97/113     1:04:48     2:25:18     3:51:54     1:23:57   12:04     5:15:50
1982  Aaron Poll             M2529       98/113     1:07:45     2:31:15     3:57:55     1:18:12   12:04     5:16:06
1983  Steven Rodenburg       M6064        44/56     1:10:35     2:35:48     3:58:43     1:17:25   12:04     5:16:08
1987  Declan Fox             CLYDE        71/84     1:02:54     2:17:19     3:51:47     1:25:16   12:07     5:17:03
1990  Garrett Laidley        CLYDE        72/84       59:13     2:16:16     3:47:46     1:29:52   12:08     5:17:38
1991  Evan Kittaka           M2529       99/113     1:07:46     2:31:33     3:57:56     1:19:47   12:08     5:17:42
1994  Gregory Macdonald      M3539      170/180     1:01:24     2:22:11     3:51:47     1:26:04   12:08     5:17:50
1995  Paul Quilliams         M4044      165/174     1:03:28     2:16:33     3:46:40     1:31:55   12:10     5:18:35
1996  Kevin Maftean          M2529      100/113       58:43     2:16:10     3:42:15     1:36:29   12:10     5:18:44
1998  Timothy Wilson         M3034      124/135     1:10:40     2:22:18     3:41:32     1:37:25   12:11     5:18:56
1999  Thiago Azeredo         M3034      125/135       52:39     2:07:57     3:56:41     1:22:28   12:11     5:19:09
2000  Anatoly Kuznetsov      M6064        45/56     1:09:59     2:32:40     3:59:04     1:20:15   12:12     5:19:18
2001  Taylor Graese          M2529      101/113       58:47     2:13:24     3:44:38     1:35:06   12:13     5:19:43
2002  Rob Schmitt            M4549      156/163     1:05:00     2:18:00     3:51:34     1:28:14   12:13     5:19:47
2004  David Bluestein        M6064        46/56     1:20:15     2:51:26     4:08:39     1:11:16   12:13     5:19:55
2006  Michael Jessick        M5559        78/87     1:08:48     2:22:43     3:52:58     1:27:03   12:13     5:20:01
2007  Garrett Robison        M2529      102/113     1:07:43     2:32:36     3:58:10     1:22:19   12:14     5:20:29
2008  Chad Robison           M5054      119/127     1:07:45     2:31:16     3:58:13     1:22:17   12:14     5:20:30
2009  Jesus Alvarado         M3034      126/135     1:10:11     2:28:37     3:56:57     1:23:40   12:15     5:20:37
2011  Benito Gonzales        M4549      157/163     1:02:01     2:19:53     3:49:49     1:31:01   12:15     5:20:49
2013  Marcel Termure         M              1/2       54:22     2:04:42     3:41:13     1:39:50   12:16     5:21:02
2014  Stephen Jurca          M6064        47/56     1:01:10     2:12:37     3:47:08     1:34:22   12:17     5:21:29
2015  Vicente Herrera        M3034      127/135     1:09:02     2:25:31     3:54:16     1:27:23   12:17     5:21:39
2016  Jess Hopkin            M5054      120/127     1:09:23     2:30:55     3:58:08     1:23:32   12:17     5:21:40
2017  David Eveland          M6569        16/19     1:08:20     2:30:01     3:55:20     1:26:24   12:17     5:21:44
2019  Jim Davies             M5054      121/127     1:01:15     2:13:09     3:42:09     1:39:52   12:18     5:22:01
2021  Karthick Sundararajan  M3539      171/180       52:01     1:55:54     3:32:21     1:49:46   12:18     5:22:07
2022  Michael McClellan      M3034      128/135     1:05:37     2:24:17     3:56:46     1:25:22   12:18     5:22:08
2024  Niekko Vendiola        M2529      103/113     1:05:12     2:18:20     3:49:59     1:32:23   12:19     5:22:21
2025  Troy Clarke            M3539      172/180       50:19     1:49:22     3:08:17     2:14:11   12:19     5:22:28
2026  Bruce King             M6569        17/19     1:06:18     2:27:13     3:55:13     1:27:30   12:19     5:22:42
2029  Austin Berry           M2529      104/113       47:22     1:56:21     3:48:06     1:35:24   12:21     5:23:30
2030  Thomas Segura          M5559        79/87     1:08:47     2:23:05     3:53:04     1:30:28   12:21     5:23:32
2032  Kerby Jones            CLYDE        73/84     1:03:58     2:17:44     3:47:18     1:36:38   12:22     5:23:55
2034  Christopher Hitchcock  CLYDE        74/84     1:04:45     2:17:20     3:42:05     1:42:05   12:23     5:24:09
2039  Lee Bingham            M5054      122/127     1:02:13     2:21:57     3:53:07     1:32:00   12:25     5:25:07
2040  John Reay              M5559        80/87     1:09:31     2:32:25     4:02:28     1:23:00   12:26     5:25:28
2041  Daniel Lara            M3034      129/135     1:11:30     2:33:33     4:03:27     1:22:30   12:27     5:25:56
2045  Richard Dearden        M6569        18/19     1:08:22     2:29:35     3:56:03     1:31:19   12:30     5:27:21
2047  Luis Romero            M3034      130/135     1:07:50     2:23:06     3:46:42     1:41:08   12:31     5:27:49
2049  Kie Galiano            M2529      105/113     1:13:01     2:27:11     4:00:03     1:27:51   12:31     5:27:54
2050  Jeff Johnson           CLYDE        75/84     1:11:33     2:29:17     3:56:34     1:31:23   12:32     5:27:57
2051  Ryan Svoboda           M3034      131/135     1:11:55     2:29:22     4:01:24     1:26:46   12:32     5:28:09
2057  Jeff Donnelly          M6064        48/56     1:05:57     2:25:49     4:00:27     1:29:21   12:36     5:29:47
2060  Hassan Aboukhadijeh    M5559        81/87     1:15:13     2:44:02     4:12:26     1:17:50   12:37     5:30:16
2062  Keith Oltchick         M4549      158/163     1:00:56     2:14:23     3:49:33     1:41:05   12:38     5:30:37
2065  Larry Johnston         M6064        49/56     1:06:59     2:29:29     4:11:52     1:19:32   12:39     5:31:23
2067  Efrain Luna            M5559        82/87     1:05:19     2:21:11     4:06:19     1:26:04   12:42     5:32:23
2068  Franklin Gray          M5559        83/87     1:03:44     2:23:21     3:59:32     1:32:53   12:42     5:32:24
2069  Andrew Leblanc         M3034      132/135     1:03:50     2:15:54     3:45:01     1:47:26   12:42     5:32:26
2070  Eric Thomas            M2529      106/113     1:10:38     2:32:50     4:04:35     1:29:13   12:45     5:33:48
2072  Pascal Radley          M6064        50/56     1:15:35     2:43:40     4:11:24     1:22:48   12:46     5:34:12
2075  Michael Balcerek       M2529      107/113     1:09:33     2:31:38     4:00:04     1:35:10   12:48     5:35:13
2078  Lance Dible            M4044      166/174     1:06:21     2:31:43     4:03:43     1:31:39   12:48     5:35:21
2087  Bob Horn               M4549      159/163     1:16:34     2:45:23     4:16:30     1:20:27   12:52     5:36:56
2089  Mark Gershman          M6064        51/56     1:14:52     2:36:50     4:08:38     1:28:59   12:54     5:37:37
2090  Dan Jewell             M5559        84/87     1:07:05     2:28:18     4:00:44     1:37:03   12:54     5:37:47
2091  Ivar Isacsson          CLYDE        76/84     1:06:59     2:28:04     4:10:42     1:27:12   12:54     5:37:54
2092  Gregg Maul             M              2/2       57:37     2:08:57     3:46:18     1:52:04   12:55     5:38:21
2093  Kevin Baker            M1924        52/57     1:10:46     2:36:43     4:12:06     1:26:19   12:55     5:38:25
2095  Ryan Buchanan          M2529      108/113       50:50     2:30:54     4:12:22     1:26:38   12:57     5:39:00
2096  George H Sunderland    M6064        52/56     1:17:32     2:47:45     4:17:08     1:21:54   12:57     5:39:01
2101  Vance Kekoa            M5559        85/87     1:04:25     2:12:41     3:47:10     1:52:45   12:59     5:39:54
2105  James Bosso            M3539      173/180     1:02:23     2:19:02     4:07:51     1:33:58   13:03     5:41:48
2106  Aaron Marquez          CLYDE        77/84     1:20:55     2:48:15     4:14:50     1:27:26   13:04     5:42:16
2107  Michael Regan          M2529      109/113     1:02:38     2:18:07     3:55:06     1:48:07   13:06     5:43:13
2108  Kevin Regan            M1924        53/57     1:02:38     2:18:06     3:55:06     1:48:07   13:06     5:43:13
2109  Richard Olsen          M2529      110/113       50:45     2:08:36     4:01:54     1:41:52   13:08     5:43:45
2110  Epifanio Ortiz         M5054      123/127     1:04:49     2:23:43     4:03:11     1:40:42   13:08     5:43:53
2111  Jeff Vince             M70UP          6/8     1:04:56     2:26:26     4:05:27     1:38:35   13:08     5:44:01
2112  Robert Brown           M6064        53/56     1:22:51     2:51:20     4:21:43     1:22:28   13:09     5:44:11
2113  Ted Phoenix            M70UP          7/8     1:11:12     2:33:40     4:11:51     1:32:30   13:09     5:44:21
2114  Larry Phoenix          M5054      124/127     1:11:13     2:33:41     4:11:51     1:32:31   13:09     5:44:21
2115  Robert Schlattman      M2529      111/113     1:19:44     2:39:47     4:12:39     1:31:54   13:10     5:44:33
2120  Ed Gildersleeve        M4549      160/163     1:04:39     2:23:27     4:11:54     1:33:28   13:11     5:45:21
2122  Brian Lupea            M1924        54/57       58:14     2:24:57     4:13:04     1:32:43   13:12     5:45:46
2126  Brian Adams            M4549      161/163     1:12:11     2:37:16                           13:14     5:46:20
2128  Allan Palomares        M4044      167/174       49:53     2:07:57     4:03:56     1:42:35   13:14     5:46:30
2132  Mack Good              M4044      168/174     1:06:50     2:35:28     4:15:27     1:31:28   13:15     5:46:54
2135  Jovanni Cedeno         M3034      133/135     1:05:35     2:19:23     4:03:10     1:44:55   13:18     5:48:05
2137  Juan Zavala            M3034      134/135     1:05:48     2:25:43     4:13:02     1:35:33   13:19     5:48:35
2138  Dean Christian Castano M3034      135/135     1:07:18     2:35:01     4:19:19     1:29:19   13:19     5:48:38
2141  John McAllister        M6064        54/56       58:42     2:18:15     4:01:09     1:49:47   13:24     5:50:55
2142  Joel Nielsen           M4044      169/174     1:06:40     2:32:54     4:13:39     1:37:46   13:25     5:51:25
2143  Abrarahmed Maniyar     M2529      112/113       58:40     2:16:39     4:12:04     1:39:54   13:26     5:51:57
2145  John Belatti           M6064        55/56     1:19:50     2:45:16     4:20:16     1:31:46   13:27     5:52:01
2147  Mike Milewski          M5559        86/87     1:14:49     2:44:00     4:20:41     1:31:43   13:27     5:52:23
2148  Taylor Afeld           M1924        55/57     1:05:17     2:35:38     4:19:31     1:33:25   13:29     5:52:55
2149  Dave Metcalf           M5559        87/87     1:21:11     2:50:01     4:24:19     1:28:47   13:29     5:53:06
2153  Cody Strong            M1924        56/57     1:25:38     3:05:28                           13:32     5:54:18
2154  Dave Black             M6569        19/19     1:20:52     2:51:13     4:25:01     1:29:18   13:32     5:54:18
2155  Scott Anecito          M2529      113/113     1:06:35     2:29:41     4:15:08     1:39:43   13:33     5:54:51
2156  Virgil Fowler          M4044      170/174     1:17:34     2:47:52     4:30:38     1:24:17   13:33     5:54:54
2161  Ashutosh Bakhle        M5054      125/127     1:08:49     2:30:16     4:13:50     1:41:31   13:34     5:55:20
2164  Phil Rowley            M4044      171/174     1:08:49     2:34:16     4:15:57     1:40:22   13:36     5:56:18
2170  Chris Baroncini        CLYDE        78/84     1:15:55     2:39:50     4:25:23     1:33:08   13:42     5:58:31
2171  Abhijit Jadhav         M3539      174/180     1:03:59     2:22:58     4:12:56     1:45:47   13:42     5:58:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2176  Matthew Rollain        M3539      175/180     1:10:26     2:36:15     4:21:37     1:38:03   13:44     5:59:40
2180  Jason Weber            M3539      176/180     1:06:21     2:40:29     4:26:44     1:33:41   13:46     6:00:24
2181  Eric Jackson           M4549      162/163     1:17:50     2:54:29     4:33:48     1:27:04   13:47     6:00:52
2182  Dave Harbaugh          CLYDE        79/84     1:18:08     2:48:22     4:29:59     1:31:16   13:48     6:01:15
2185  Daniel Jones           M4549      163/163     1:05:26     2:24:20     4:04:11     1:59:28   13:53     6:03:38
2186  Humberto Rene Torres O CLYDE        80/84     1:12:48     2:41:11     4:27:13     1:37:20   13:55     6:04:33
2188  Jordan Taylor          CLYDE        81/84     1:18:27     2:46:40     4:29:31     1:35:06   13:55     6:04:36
2191  Ed Rimback             CLYDE        82/84     1:14:52     2:40:06     4:26:03     1:41:08   14:01     6:07:10
2195  Ameet Nainani          M4044      172/174     1:16:52     2:48:16     4:26:08     1:43:14   14:06     6:09:22
2198  Shyam Avvari           M5054      126/127     1:16:53     2:43:17     4:26:08     1:44:09   14:08     6:10:17
2200  Richard Mendez         M3539      177/180     1:25:40     3:00:02                           14:30     6:19:46
2207  Bernard White II       CLYDE        83/84     1:17:35                                       14:45     6:26:22
2208  Raghu Garikapaty       M4044      173/174     1:11:01     2:46:37                           14:51     6:28:49
2210  Jesse Thomas           M3539      178/180     1:19:05     2:54:19                           14:59     6:32:10
2211  Mark Will              M6064        56/56     1:18:39     2:47:18                           15:03     6:34:07
2213  Brian Kappus           M5054      127/127     1:21:21     2:59:00                           15:20     6:41:19
2214  Richard Rivera         M70UP          8/8     1:37:32                                       15:32     6:46:36
0     Reid Axman             M3539      179/180                                           43:17                    
0     James Goodman          M3539      180/180                                           51:25                    
0     Justin Palmer          M1924        57/57                                           56:09                    
0     Daniel West            CLYDE        84/84                                         1:16:33                    
0     Blake Mayes            M4044      174/174                                         1:46:25                    

Generated February 16, 2026 at 6:13 AM 13/13


